8/23/2020 AMBHL Bantam AAA

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2018 - 2019 v
Standings
Nitro North
1 Knights of Columbus Squires 33120 9 |4|133| 95 | 44
2 Sherwood Park United Cycle Flyers 33(17)15(1(118| 98 | 35
3 St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres 33 [13)15(5(| 98 ({103 | 31
4 SSAC Innovation Physio Lions 33 (12|14 (7| 97 (127 31
5 CAC Lehigh Cement 338 (23|2|92|161]| 18 | (]
6 MLAC Scott Pump 334|281 71 |170| 9 | (]
Charger North
1 Fort Saskatchewan Rangers 33|22 5(6|170| 73 | 50
2 Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats 33|21| 6 [6]154| 91 | 48
3 Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings 3322 8 [3|150( 97 | 47
4 PAC Saints 33| 6 |22|5|103(175]| 17
5 GPAC Golden Arrow Storm 33| 5(26(2]| 69 |183]| 12 | (]
Challenger South
1 Calgary Bisons 33123 7 |3|157| 96 | 49
2 | Calgary Flames 33|20| 8 |5|118| 71 | 45
3 Calgary Northstar Sabres 33|12|15(6| 94 | 122 30
4 Calgary Royals 336|225 86 (140 17
Ram South
1 Red Deer Rebels 33|25 4 (4|177| 71 | 54
2 Okotoks Oilers 33116 8 |9|129(112| 41
3 SEAC Tigers 33(13|15|5|122|119| 31
4 Lethbridge Val Matteoti Golden Hawks 33|11|16(6| 94 | 99 | 28
5 Airdrie Xtreme 3310|203 98 [127]| 23 | (]
* PQ - Playoff Qualifier
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ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

AMBHL - Player Leaderboard

Season 2018 - 2019 v
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AMBHL Top Scorers
2018 - 2019
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Gourley, Connor
Sloan, Jake
Melnyk, Rhett
Gustafson, Jordan
Firkus, Jagger
Danielson, Nate
Huck, Samuel
Wiesblatt, Oasiz
Joly, Jayden
Daneault, Ty
Pakkala, Hayden
MacKenzie, Tyler
Leslie, Mazden
Roersma, Rylen
Cochrane, Liam
Tronchin, Brandan
Hurley, Ty
Trembecky, Teydon
Pacheco, Marcus
Nguyen, Marcus
Callahan, Sam
Corsiatto, Austin
Singer, Ryker
Haggerty, Taylor
Desnoyers, Jaron
Weller, Jamie
Spirig, Carter
Matthew, Kai
Mackay, Reid
Wiltsie, Kaiden
Brisson, Carson
McPherson, Ewan
Broesky, Tyler
Bablitz, Brayden
Larson, Nolan
Bartlett, Gavin
Fesyk, Levi

Van Olm, Shea
Tibbles, Shayne

Calgary Bisons

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Fort Saskatchewan Rangers

Fort Saskatchewan Rangers
Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats
Red Deer Rebels

Calgary Bisons

Calgary Bisons

Fort Saskatchewan Rangers

Red Deer Rebels

Okotoks Oilers

Red Deer Rebels

Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats
Lethbridge Val Matteoti Golden Hawks
St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres
Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings
Sherwood Park United Cycle Flyers
Fort Saskatchewan Rangers
Knights of Columbus Squires
Calgary Northstar Sabres

Okotoks Oilers

Red Deer Rebels

Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats
Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

PAC Saints

Calgary Bisons

Fort Saskatchewan Rangers

SSAC Innovation Physio Lions
Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats
Calgary Bisons

Leduc Woodbend Qil Kings

Knights of Columbus Squires

SEAC Tigers

Sherwood Park United Cycle Flyers
Red Deer Rebels

Knights of Columbus Squires

St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres
Calgary Flames

Calgary Flames
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Clayton, Cyle
Makeiff, Zakk
Maxcy, Flynn
Matter, Ryder
Hodge, Ty
Schmidt, Gavin
Seitz, Dawson
Miller, Cole
Fink, Aiden
Nelson, Rylin

Schulte, Xander

AMBHL - Player Leaderboard

Okotoks Oilers

St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres
MLAC Scott Pump

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

PAC Saints

Okotoks Oilers

SEAC Tigers
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PAC Saints
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AMBHL - Player Leaderboard

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2018 - 2019 v

click on a column heading to sort by

AMBHL Top Goalies
2018 - 2019

different statistic
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Rau, Ethan
Bechthold, Liam
Toussaint, Kaden
Burkart, Carson
Gatz, Mason
Scheiwiller, Alex
Jones, Nicholas
Norum, Sean
Lacza, Cooper
Reay, Colin
Kykkanen, Jari
Young, Ty
Harten, Rhett
Kenyon, Lowen
Kendrick, Teagan
Capton, Carter
Roberts, Luke
Ellis, Ethan
Morin, Kaiden
Purych, Rhylan
Jansen, Pieter
Onyskiw, Zachery
Mills, Ian
Pieschke, Matt
Zahara, Zach
Fulton , Kaiden
Davis, Noah
Weiss, Bodee
Singleton, Braxton

Jaman, Cody

Calgary Flames 1018 | 33| 11
Fort Saskatchewan Rangers 939( 32| 11
Red Deer Rebels 1158 | 41| 15
Fort Saskatchewan Rangers 1039 39| 11
Red Deer Rebels 798| 30| 10
Calgary Flames 954 | 37| 9
Calgary Bisons 1139| 50| 14
Sherwood Park United Cycle Flyers 1165| 51| 11
Knights of Columbus Squires 1209 | 54| 14
Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings 1277 | 58| 14
Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats 1050 | 48| 12
Lethbridge Val Matteoti Golden Hawks 1322 | 61 7
Okotoks Oilers 1009 | 47| 13
Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats 924 | 43| 10
St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres 1134| 55| 7
Lethbridge Val Matteoti Golden Hawks 647 32 4
St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres 833 42 6
Knights of Columbus Squires 770 39| 6
SEAC Tigers 978 | 51 8
Calgary Bisons 836 | 45 9
Sherwood Park United Cycle Flyers 806| 44| 6
SSAC Innovation Physio Lions 1182| 70| 7
Calgary Northstar Sabres 1502 | 89| 10
Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings 637 | 38 7
Airdrie Xtreme 1234 74| 8
Okotoks Oilers 965| 64| 3
Calgary Northstar Sabres 374 | 25 2
SEAC Tigers 994 | 67 5
SSAC Innovation Physio Lions 785 53 5
Airdrie Xtreme 734 50( 2
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0.924
0.907
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0.919
0.922
0.889
0.911
0.914
0.916
0.919
0.918
0.911
0.910
0.905
0.891
0.903
0.906
0.891
0.871
0.903
0.900
0.869
0.900
0.867
0.892
0.879
0.902
0.873

1.94
2.04
2.12
2.25
2.26
2.33
2.63
2.63
2.68
2.73
2.74
2.77
2.79
2.79
2.91
2.97
3.03
3.04
3.13
3.23
3.28
3.55
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3.58
3.60
3.98
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4.09
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8/23/2020 AMBHLAIrdrie Xtreme

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2018 -2019 v  Team Airdrie Xtreme v

Airdrie Xtreme
2018 - 2019

33 (10| 20| 3| 98 | 127 | 23

Skaters
7 Alexander, Colton | F 33 (7 |10(17 |O 0 36 13 |0 1 0 0 1 0 0
6 Bessey, Matthias | F 33 |4 (8 |12 |1 0 12 |6 0 0 0 0 1 [0 |0
19 | Brown, Cooper F 33 |3 (10|13 |0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
2 Crawford, Carsyn | D 30 (0 |1 |1 0 0 36 16 |0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
17 | Desilets, Owen D 30 |10(6 (16 |1 0 56 14 |0 1 1 1 4 0 1
11 | Devost, Evan F 33|13 |4 |7 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
9 Doornbos, Aidan |F 25 (9 1221 |1 0 14 6 0 0 0 0 5 1 0
10 | Edstrom, Noah F 32 |13 |5 (18 |1 1 37 11 1 0 1 0 1 0 0
16 | Gallant, Jayden F 33 |12(6 |18 |0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 (0 |1
4 Geier, Colton D 30 (1 |4 |5 0 0 74 22 |0 1 1 2 1 0 0
12 | Hauk, Grady D 28 |1 (8 |9 0 0 14 |7 0 0 0 0 1 [0 |0
3 Jones, Owen F 33 (9 |12(21 |1 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 0
18 | Moffatt, Jace D 30 (3 |12(15 |1 0 68 14 1 0 2 1 2 0 0
5 Pankrat, Gabriel |D 32 |1 |7 |8 0 0 40 |13 |0 1 0 0 1 [0 |0
15 | Pisarczyk, Cody F 28 |9 (1120 |1 0 34 15 |0 0 0 0 4 0 0
14 | Watson, Tjay F 27 |3 |3 |6 1 0 36 11 |0 0 1 1 0 0 0
8 Westlund, Riley F 3117 [14(21 |O 0 87 19 1 1 3 2 2 0 1
21 | Dretyn, Knox F 4 1 (1 (2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o (0 |O
122 | Hopper, Noah F 3 |0 [0 (O 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0o (0 |O
22 | Kalin, Aiden F 1 1 |0 |1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
100 | Knox, Dretyn F 1 0o (0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o (0 |O
20 | Kulynych, Daytn |F 4 |1 |1 (2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
Goalies
31 | Cody Jaman G 734 |50 |2 (101|344 (0.873 |4.09|0 (0|0 0
35 | Zach Zahara G 1234|174 |8 | 102|665 |0.900 3.60|0 |0 (0 0
31 | Rhett Stoesser | G 0 0 (0|0 (O]O 0 0 0|o0|o0 0
31 | Farah Walker |G 0 0 0 [0 |0O]|O 0 0 01010 0
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8/23/2020 AMBHLCAC Lehigh Cement

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2018 -2019 v  Team CAC Lehigh Cement v

C.“NA D:‘qf\r

CAC Lehigh Cement
2018 - 2019

7 &
b
Mernce”

33 (8 [23(2]92] 161 18

Skaters

4 Adams, Jayden D 32 (3 |4 |7 0 0 36 13 |0 1 0 0 0 0 0
19 | Beaver, Darren F 3318 |7 |15 |0 0 58 21 0 0 1 1 3 1 1
7 Bowers, Braedon F 29 |2 |4 |6 0 0 41 12 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
8 Boychuk, Kenneth | D 32 (2 |12(14 |O 0 14 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
3 Chow, Aidan D 33 (4 (7 |11 |O 0 16 |8 0 0 0 0 3 |0 |0
14 | De La Salle, Lucas |F 33 |8 |12|20 (O 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
5 Fink, Jack F 31 (4 |4 |8 0 0 22 10 (O 0 0 0 1 0 0
6 Gibson, Kristian F 32 (3 (4 |7 0 0 32 |15 |0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
21 | Gilbert, Ford D 33|12 (3 |5 0 0 14 |7 0 0 0 0 1 (0 |0
15 |Ippolito, Matteo F 33 (6 |7 (13 |O 0 10 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
9 Kochan, Joshua F 33 |5 (9 |14 |0 0 50 13 |0 1 1 1 1 (0 (O
18 | Kulak, Brady F 33 |4 (1822 |0 0 30 15 |0 0 0 0 1 1 0
12 | Ngandu, Jacques F 30 |18 |9 (17 |1 0 24 11 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
11 | Pulongbarit, Jisaiah | F 31 |13(7 (20 |2 0 54 21 |0 1 0 0 3 1 1
17 | Short, Ethan F 33 |7 [11(18 |0 0 14 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
2 Weinstein, Saige D 33 (9 |18(27 |O 0 44 22 |0 0 0 0 4 1 0
20 | Zwarich, Alexander | D 31 (4 |3 |7 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
107 | Keylor, Ryan ‘F ‘0 |O |0 |O |0 ‘0 ‘0 |0 ‘0 ‘0 |O ‘0 ‘0 |0 ‘0
Goalies

1 Chase Couture G 1086 (90 |5 |13 |2 |578 |0.865 497 (0|0 ]|0 0

31 | Jackson March G 857 |65 |3 [10|0|508 |0.887 |4.55|0 (0|0 0

131 | Ethan Slaught G 0 0 0 (0 |0]0 0 0 0|00 0

231 | Matthew Watson | G 58 6 |0 |0 |0|42 |0.875 [6.21|0 (0|0 0
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8/23/2020 AMBHLCalgary Bisons

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2018 -2019 v  Team Calgary Bisons v

Calgary Bisons
2018 - 2019

33 |23 |7 (3| 157 | 96 49

Skaters
9 Cavalieri, Caleb D 33|14 (4 |8 0 0 20 (10 |O 0 0 0 2 |0 |0
20 | Gould, Tanner F 27 |5 [12]17 |0 0 40 (9 0 1 1 1 2 |0 |0
15 | Gourley, Connor F 33 (36(39|75 |4 0 78 (24 |0 3 0 0 7 |6 |0
12 | Huck, Samuel F 32 |33(23|56 |5 1 59 (21 |O 0 1 1 102 |0
3 Jones, Tristan D 29 |0 [5 |5 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
4 Myren, Jordan D 31 |0 (6 |6 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
19 | Pickell, Caden F 307 |5 |12 |1 0 36 (18 |0 0 0 0 1 (1 |0
14 | Plaschewsky, Colton | F 30 |4 |4 (8 0 0 18 |9 0 0 0 0 0 (0 |O
6 Polski, Kayden D 3312 (7 |9 0 0 22 |11 |O 0 0 0 1 (0 |0
16 | Russell, Ty F 31 |3 [5 |8 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
21 | Shigehiro, Jady F 32 |4 (6 |10 (O 0 20 (10 |O 0 0 0 1 (0 |0
11 | Sullivan, Nathan F 2512 |5 |7 0 0 30 (10 |O 1 0 0 1 (0 |0
5 Symanczyk, CJ D 33 |3 (13|16 |1 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 2 |0 |0
17 | Volotovskii, Misha F 33 (2 |3 |5 0 0 22 5 0 0 1 1 0 |0 0
2 Weller, Jamie D 33 (103141 |1 0 40 |15 |0 1 0 0 7 |0 |0
7 Wiesblatt, Oasiz F 28 |19 (36|55 |2 1 94 |27 |2 1 2 0 4 (0 |1
18 | Wiltsie, Kaiden F 31 (22(15|37 |4 0 81 (25 |1 1 1 0 6 (0 |1
110 | Coventry, Ethan F 2 1 (0 (1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0 |O
110 | Kedrov, Ivan F 4 |0 |0 (O 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
108 | Paradis, Duncan D 4 0 (0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
101 | Stokes, Benjamin F 1 0o (0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0 |O
Goalies
1 Nicholas Jones | G 1139 |50 [14|4|1|593 |0.922 ([2.63|0 |1 (4 1
31 [ Rhylan Purych |G 836 (45 |9 |3|2(|366 |[0.891 [|3.23 (0|12 1
131 JacksonUnger|G |0 ‘0 ‘0 ‘0‘0‘0 ‘0 |0 |0‘0|O ‘0
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8/23/2020 AMBHLCalgary Flames

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2018 -2019 v  Team Calgary Flames v

NnRT"”EET l:m_Em'

W

Calgary Flames
2018 - 2019

33 (2085|118 | 71 | 45

Skaters

7 Bidyk, Dylan D 33|12 [16[18 |0 1 30 |13 |0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
9 Fink, Aiden F 33 |113(18(31 |2 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 5 [0 |2
14 | Freer, Drew F 32 (4 |10(14 (O 0 40 15 |0 1 0 0 1 1 0
15 | Kelly, Nolan F 33 (7 [4 |11 |3 0 12 |6 0 0 0 0 1 ]|0 |0
11 | Kinch, Dylan F 26 (14 (1327 |1 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 1 [0 |0
3 Kipkie, Justin D 29 |0 |5 |5 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 (O 0
19 | Look, Ethan F 29 |19 (8 [17 |2 0 38 |13 (0 1 0 0 3 (1 |1
2 Maguire, Brody D 31 (4 (15|19 |1 0 79 (26 |1 2 0 0 3 10 |1
6 Monden, Matteo D 33 |1 |6 |7 0 0 12 5 0 0 0 0 0 (O 0
12 | Neumann, Ryan F 30 |7 (4 (11 |O 0 37 11 |0 0 1 1 3 |0 |O
4 Nycz, Marshall D 28 (1 |6 |7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 [0 |0
8 Pilling, Nathan F 31 |5 |8 (13 |0 0 18 9 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
16 | Smith, Sean F 33|17 [15]22 |1 0 10 |5 0 0 0 0 4 |0 |0
18 | Tibbles, Shayne F 33 (112334 |0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 3 10 |1
20 | Tychonick, Tim F 31 (9 |3 (12 |1 0 32 15 |0 0 0 0 0 (O 2
13 | Van OIm, Shea F 27 |20 (14 (34 |3 0 110 |35 |0 1 0 0 6 [0 |0
17 | Yakemchuk, Carter | D 33 (4 |7 |11 (O 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 2 |0 0
110 | Ingram, Keenan F 1 |0 |0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o (0 |O
10 | Matte, Thomas F 4 0 |1 (1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 (O 0
105 | Pannett, Nate D 3 0 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (O 0
205 | Rasmusson, Rowan | D 5 0 |1 (1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 (0 0
210 | Smith, Cole F 6 0 |2 (2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (O 0
Goalies

1 Ethan Rau G 1018 (33 (11 (4|2 (403 [0.924 1.94|0(0 |0 2

31 | Alex Scheiwiller | G 954 |37 |9 |43 |421 |0.919 2.33(0|0 |0 3

131 DuncanSincIair‘G ‘0 ‘O |O |O|O|O |O ‘0 ‘0|0‘0 |O
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8/23/2020 AMBHLCalgary Northstar

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2018 -2019 v  Team Calgary Northstar Sabres v

Calgary Northstar
Sabres

2018 - 2019

33 |12 (15| 6| 94 | 122 30

Skaters
2 Dennis, Jacob D 27 |10 |3 |3 0 0 34 (15 |0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
9 Dezainde, Carlin F 31 |3 [17)20 (O 0 12 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
19 | Gauld, Myles F 32 |5 |3 |8 1 0 42 |16 |0 0 0 0 2 [0 |1
5 Hamilton, Lucas D 33|12 |6 |8 0 0 44 15 |0 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Karman, Josh D 33|10 (8 |8 0 0 52 24 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 | Lozinski, Samuel F 33 (16(8 (24 |2 2 52 19 |0 0 1 0 4 |2 1
17 | Nguyen, Marcus F 32 (231942 |3 0 60 |28 |0 0 0 0 6 |2 |1
20 | Nolan, Ryan D 31 |8 (16|24 |0 0 50 23 |0 0 0 0 3 0 2
8 Omene, David F 30|12 |3 |5 0 0 12 |6 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |0
13 | Ralph, Ethan F 25 (4 |4 |8 1 0 10 |3 0 0 0 0 1 [0 (O
15 | Rowland, Jackson F 33 |10(16 |26 |0 0 18 9 0 0 0 0 3 1 0
6 Serrao, Tristan D 27 |1 |5 |6 0 0 42 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 | Steiert-Couture, Deri | F 33 (4 |6 |10 |1 0 14 |7 0 0 0 0 3 |0 |0
11 |Taleb, Ali F 30|14 |1 |5 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
18 | Thomas, Cole F 30 |1 (2 |3 0 0 12 |6 0 0 0 0 1 [0 (O
7 Trischuk, Alexey D 31 (6 (8 |14 |1 0 22 (11 |0 0 0 0 2 |0 |0
16 | Wright, Nicholas F 33 |5 |5 |10 (O 0 26 11 (O 0 0 0 2 0 0
102 | Crews, Matthew F 3 0 |1 (1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
104 | Fath, Teo F 2 0o |1 (1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
105 | Jamieson, Eric F 3 |0 [0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
108 | Judge, Evan F 1 0 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
101 | Thubron, Brendan D 2 0 |0 (O 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 (0 0
3 Wood, Tommy D 3 |0 [0 (O 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
Goalies
1 Noah Davis G 374 |25 |2 |4 |0|207 |0.892 (4.01|0|1]0 0
31 |Ian Mills G 1502 (89 |10|10|5|797 |0.900 3.56 (0|1|0 1
103 | Cameron Doucette | G 80 5 0 |1 [1(39 0.886 3.75|0 (1|0 0
106 | Trevor Messenger |G 0 0 0 |0 (OfO 0 0 01010 0
107 | Noah Nelson G 20 2 0 |0 (03 0.600 6.00 (0|0 |0 0
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8/23/2020 AMBHLCalgary Royals

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2018 -2019 v  Team Calgary Royals v
Calgary Royals
2018 - 2019
33| 6 [22|5] 86 | 140 17

Skaters

3 Anderson, Elijah F 33 |12(13|25 |0 0 36 15 |0 0 0 0 1 |0 (2
14 | Button, Ethan F 31 |5 (11]16 |0 0 12 |5 0 0 0 0 2 (0 |O
17 | Danis, Matteo F 33 |6 |12|18 |0 0 14 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
10 | Dievert, Jayce F 30 |7 [8 |15 |1 0 50 14 |2 0 1 0 1 |0 (O
19 | Drake, Thomas F 32 |2 |6 |8 0 0 24 12 |0 0 0 0 0 1 0
16 | Emond, Kaiden F 31 |12(4 |16 |0 0 50 16 |0 1 0 0 2 (0 |O
18 | Forsyth, Andrew F 22 |5 [4 |9 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 (0 |O
11 | Fullerton, Max D 29 |1 |5 |6 1 0 22 11 |0 0 0 0 0 (0 0
21 | Gulutzan, Landen |F 32 |4 [6 |10 |O 0 18 (4 0 1 0 0 2 (0 |O
4 Howes, Owen D 33 |1 (0 |1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o |0 1
8 Kirstine, Beckett D 33 |1 (0 |1 0 0 29 |7 0 0 1 1 0o (0 |O
22 | Lawson, Sam D 31|12 (8 |10 |O 0 16 |8 0 0 0 0 1 |0 (O
7 MacDonald, Brodie | D 32 |12 [4 |6 0 0 12 |5 0 0 0 0 1 |0 (O
9 Mansfield, Zack F 30 |10(8 |18 |1 1 50 |23 |0 0 0 0 5 |0 |0
15 | Oiring, Aiden F 32 |10(13|23 |0 0 42 19 |0 0 0 0 2 (0 |O
12 | Quinn, Sean D 26 |0 [4 |4 0 0 10 |5 0 0 0 0 0 (0 |O
20 | Shtaif, Jacob F 29 |4 |7 |11 |O 0 28 13 |0 0 0 0 1 /0 (O
6 Basha, Andrew F 3 1 (0 |1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
2 Deis, Carson D 1 0 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
6 Delf, Hunter D 2 |1 [0 |1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0 |O
106 | Koponyas, Connor | F 4 0 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
2 Mileough, Ellis F 3 |0 (0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o (0 |O
2 Sartison, Lachlan | D 4 0 |0 (O 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 (0 0
23 | Watmough, Ethan |F 2 |0 [0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o (0 |O
Goalies

31 | Spencer Borsos |G 103672 |5 (112|596 |0.892 |4.17 |0 |0 |0 0

1 | Nathan Presley |G 929 (66 |1 (113|600 |0.901 |4.26 |0 (|0 |6 0

1 KaeIBeauregard|G |0 |0 ‘O|O |O|0 |O ‘0 ‘0|0‘0 |0
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8/23/2020 AMBHLFt Saskatchewan Rangers

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2018 -2019 v  Team Fort Saskatchewan Rangers v

Fort Saskatchewan
Rangers

2018 - 2019

33 |22 |(5]|6| 170 73 50

Skaters

5 Belcourt, Kye D 32 |4 [5 |9 0 0 26 |8 0 1 0 0 1 |0 |0
18 | Boucher, Natan D 24 |0 |2 |2 0 0 14 7 0 0 0 0 0 (O 0
4 Boucher, Owen D 17 (0 |8 |8 0 0 14 7 0 0 0 0 0 (O 0
17 | Burgeson, Memfis |D 3310 |9 |9 0 0 38 18 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Dubitz, Ryle F 31 (4 |11 (15 (O 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
19 | Funk, Ashton F 33|13 (8 [11 |0 0 22 |6 0 1 0 0 0 |0 |O
10 | Gustafson, Jordan |F 33 131|39|70 |5 1 16 7 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
14 | Hartley, Mason F 33 (101222 |1 0 14 7 0 0 0 0 3 1 0
7 Joly, Jayden F 30 (223153 |0 1 41 13 1 0 1 0 11 |1 0
15 | Kowal, Brandon F 5 3 (1 (4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 | Kozakewich, Daniel | F 33 (6 |9 (15 |2 0 38 18 |0 0 0 0 0 (O 1
6 Levesque, Joey D 31 |1 |4 |5 0 0 43 14 |1 0 1 0 0 (0 0
9 Melnyk, Rhett F 33 (35(39|74 |3 0 24 |7 0 1 0 0 8 |1 |O
2 Spirig, Carter F 33 (192039 (4 0 48 19 |0 1 0 0 5 1|0 0
11 | Trembecky, Teydon | F 33 |18 (25(43 |3 1 24 6 0 1 0 0 6 |0 |O
16 |Van Brabant, Cade |D 33 (1 |16(17 |O 0 22 10 |0 0 0 0 1 ]0 0
12 | Webb, Joel F 24 (131326 |1 0 10 4 0 0 0 0 2 |0 1
121 | Pollard, Riley F 3 0 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (O 0
3 Sjogren, Jesse F 2 0 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (O 0
21 | Sterner, Lucas D 2 |0 |1 |1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
Goalies

1 | Liam Bechthold | G 939 |32 |11|1(3|312 [0.907 |2.04|0 |0 |0 3

35 | Carson Burkart | G 103939 (11|43 (384 |0.908 [2.25|0 |0 |0 4

35 BrandonMask|G ‘0 |O |0 ‘0‘0‘0 ‘0 ‘0 ‘0‘0|O ‘0

Site designed by J&W Communications

www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=241&season_id=14 171


http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/index.php
http://www.jw-com.com/
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/index.php
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/rosters.php
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/schedule.php
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/standings.php
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php

8/23/2020 AMBHLGPAC Golden Arrow Storm

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2018 -2019 v Team GPAC Golden Arrow Storm v

E
G""wﬁ

GPAC Golden Arrow
Storm

2018 - 2019

33 5126|269 | 183 12

Skaters
17 | Antonio, Sam F 332 (315 0 0 60 |29 |O 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
10 | Banner, Trayton F 7 2 (24 0 0 14 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
9 Buchan, Tyson F 31 |8 (917 |1 0 18 7 0 0 0 0 4 |0 |O
22 | Burke, Steel F 32 (3 [9]12 |0 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 2 |0 |0
3 Doucette, Ty D 31 (0 |55 0 0 58 26 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 | Doyle, Rhys F 29 |9 (7 )16 |O 0 30 (14 |0 0 0 0 2 |1 |0
7 Fehr, Joshua D 27 |0 (22 0 0 47 |17 |1 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
14 | Golden, Wesley D 33 (0 |2](2 0 0 52 25 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 | Hamilton, Simon F 32 (118 (19 |0 0 29 7 1 0 1 0 3 |0 0
19 | Hansen, Evyn F 3316 |39 0 0 44 15 |0 1 0 0 2 0 0
21 | Hensch, Carter F 33 (2 |[8(10 |O 0 12 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 | Kjemhus, Matthew | D 31 |0 (88 0 0 12 |6 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
4 Martens, Seth D 27 |0 (11 0 0 10 |5 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
5 Pratt, Levi D 30 (2 |7]9 0 0 58 27 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 | Schuett, Lucas F 32 |10(6 |16 |2 0 59 (21 |1 0 1 0 2 |0 |0
12 | Walker, Jaxson F 31 |6 [3]9 0 0 28 (12 |0 0 0 0 1 [0 |1
11 | Young, Jaxon F 33 (3 |47 0 0 50 18 |0 0 1 1 0 0 0
208 | Bak, Connor F 4 2 |10(2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
206 | Barclay, Devon F 2 1 (01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
210 | Buss, Carter D 2 |0 (0]O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
202 | Fournier, Karter F 1 1 (0]1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Hansen, Ethan D 2 0 |0]0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o |0 0
20 | Johnson, Devin F 0 |0 (0]O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
108 | Leet, Deizel F 4 0 |1]1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
102 | Morrow, Adam F 5 |0 (0]O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
106 | Stephenson, Trey |D 2 1 |01 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O

Goalies

31 | Vaughn Kaliel |G 832 (79 |1 |13]|1|519 [0.868 5.70(0 (0|0 0
33 | Connor Stojan | G 1141 (102|5 |12|1 (720 (0.876 536 (0|0 |4 0
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8/23/2020 AMBHLKnights of Columbus Squires

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2018 -2019 v  Team Knights of Columbus Squires v

Knights of Columbus
Squires

2018 - 2019

33 [20|19| 4| 133 | 95 44

Skaters

17 | Bartlett, Gavin F 31 (221335 |1 0 24 11 |0 0 0 0 3 |3 1
16 | Bogden, Kaden F 33 |11(4 |15 |1 0 36 18 |0 0 0 0 2 (0 |0
13 | Cannon, Luke F 22 |5 |6 |11 |1 0 10 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
15 | Clarke, Jack F 3319 (13|22 |2 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 3 (0 |0
7 | Cross, Jesse D 33|12 [21(23 |0 0 14 |7 0 0 0 0 0o (0 |1
20 | Dochuk, Logan D 30|11 |9 (10 |O 0 24 12 |0 0 0 0 0o [0 |O
12 | Fraser, Zion F 29 |8 (2 |10 |1 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 2 (0 |0
4 | Knox, Tyler D 33 |0 (8 |8 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0o [0 |O
9 | McPherson, Ewan |F 30 |25(11 (36 |3 0 16 |8 0 0 0 0 7 |2 |0
18 | Michalchuk, Tyler |F 3314 |5 |9 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 |0 (O
10 | Miller, Cole F 32 |13 (1831 |3 0 16 |7 0 0 0 0 8 [0 |O
8 | Pacheco, Marcus F 33 112(31(43 |3 0 28 14 |0 0 0 0 3 (1 |0
21 | Palomo, Landon F 32 |14 |5 |9 1 0 46 10 (O 0 2 2 0 |0 0
2 | Perry, Lucas D 32 |4 |[11{15 |0 0 16 |2 0 0 1 1 3 [0 |0
5 | Pringle, Owen D 28 |5 |11|16 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
11 [ Richards, Ryese F 33|17 |5 |12 |0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
19 | Taschuk, Benjamin | D 33 |1 |9 |10 |O 0 14 |7 0 0 0 0 0o [0 |O
3 | Glennie, James F 1 |0 |0 |O 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0o [0 |O
6 | Martin, Marcus F 1 0 (1 |1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Goalies

1 | Ethan Ellis G 770 |39 |6 |5]|3|362 (0.903 3.04 |0 (1|0 2

31 | Cooper Lacza | G 1209 |54 |14 |4 |1 554 |0.911 268 (0|0 |2 1

14 EthanWaIsh|G ‘0 |0 |0 ‘0‘0‘0 ‘0 ‘O ‘0‘0|0 ‘0
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8/23/2020 AMBHLLeduc Woodbend Oil Kings

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2018 -2019 v  Team Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings v

Leduc Woodbend Oil
Kings

2018 - 2019

33 (22 | 8| 3| 150 97 47

Skaters
9 Brisson, Carson D 32 1181937 |2 1 24 11 0 0 0 0 8 1 0
19 | Cathrea, Kaleb F 28 (4 |6 (10 (O 0 12 6 0 0 0 0 0 (O 0
7 Gagnon, Josh F 33 (3 (11|14 |0 0 18 |8 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
17 | Gorman, Liam F 33 11419 |23 |1 0 34 15 0 0 0 0 1 2 0
15 | Haggerty, Taylor | F 32 |15(26 |41 |5 0 16 |6 0 0 0o |o 6 [0 |O
13 | Hawkes, Isiah D 27 |1 |1 |2 0 0 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 (0 0
5 Jacob, Riley D 33 (7 (10|17 |O 0 32 (13 |0 0 0 0 3 |10 |1
8 Madden, Dawson F 30(7 |4 |11 |1 0 11 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
14 | Matter, Ryder F 33 122133 |2 1 20 10 |0 0 0 0 4 1 1
4 Moore, Jack D 332 (13|15 |0 0 16 |8 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |1
12 | Patten, Ryder D 33 (4 |20(24 (O 0 28 14 |0 0 0 0 1 1 0
21 [ Rombough, Chase |F 33 (3 (3 |6 1 0 26 (12 |0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
16 | Sloan, Jake F 33 (4034|174 |4 0 70 (26 |0 1 0 0 17 |3 |2
10 | Tronchin, Brandan |F 33 (15(29 (44 (2 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 1 ]0 0
6 Tuttle, Kyle D 21 (0 (4 |4 0 0 48 |21 |0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
11 | Villetard, Cameron | F 32 |5 |8 |13 |1 0 38 17 |0 0 0 0 0 (2 0
118 | Djordjevic, Marco |F 5 |0 (0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o (0 |O
103 | Hunks, Liam D 1 0 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (O 0
2 Morris, Andrew D 5 0 [0 |O 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 | Warwick, Tate F 1 10 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
3 Warwick, Tate F 0 0 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (O 0
Goalies
31 [ Matt Pieschke | G 637 |38 |7 |3|0([251 |0.869 (3.58 (0|0 |0 0
35 | Colin Reay G 1277 |58 |14 (5|3 (615 [0.914 273|101 (2 1
131 | Carson Cairns | G 0 0 0 |0|0]|0O 0 0 01010 0
231 | Ryder Ponto G 60 1 1 [0f(0(32 0.970 1.00|0(0 |0 0
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8/23/2020

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

AMBHLLethbridge Golden Hawks

Season 2018 - 2019 v

VAL MATTEDTTI

Team Lethbridge Val Matteoti Golden Hawks v

Lethbridge Val

Matteoti
Golden Hawks
2018 - 2019
33 (11|16 (6| 94 | 99 28
Skaters
16 | Fomradas, Nolan F 28 |0 (4 |4 0 0 10 4 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
18 | Fraser, Ty F 32 |7 |4 |11 |1 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
12 | Fyfe, Kesler D 33 |0 |5 |5 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 0o [0 |O
19 | Heins, Caden F 33 |11|11)22 (O 1 20 10 (O 0 0 0 2 0 0
3 | Henderson, Ryan D 33|13 [1 |4 0 0 10 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
2 | Hudson, Emanual D 33|18 (1119 |1 0 22 11 |0 0 0 0 5 |0 0
9 | Lambert, Brett D 23 |12 (4 |6 0 0 16 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
8 | LeGrandeur, Braigh | F 31 (4 (11|15 |O 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 0o |0 |O
10 [ Loomer, Layne F 33 (5 (3 |8 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
5 | Magarrell, Jed D 28 |0 [5 |5 0 0 24 12 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 | McCulloch, Griffin D 28 |0 [5 |5 0 0 14 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 | Rajcic, Zach F 33 |3 [5 |8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
11 | Roersma, Rylen F 29 |23(21)|44 |3 0 30 10 (O 1 0 0 2 0 3
20 | Szabo, John F 31 |14 11|25 |1 0 12 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 0
15 | Twigg, Peyton F 33 |6 [16[22 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0o |o 1 |0 |1
14 | Vanden Elzen, John | F 30|13 [5 |8 0 0 54 12 (2 0 2 0 0 |0 0
7 | Wirun, Cole F 32 |5 (16|21 |O 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 3 (0 |1
4 | Cook, Carter D 3 |0 (0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o [0 |O
13 | Franz, Jamieson D 1 0 (0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 | Sawyer, Sheldon F 0 0 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
22 | Sawyer, Sheldon F 6 (0 [2 |2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o [0 |O
Goalies
31 | Carter Capton | G 647 |32 |4 |6 |1[305 |0.905 297 (0|00
1 | Ty Young G 132261 |7 [10|5|696 [0.919 2,77 {0 (0|0

No Affiliated Players
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8/23/2020 AMBHLLIloydminster Bobcats

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2018 -2019 v  Team Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats v

BNTHM ﬂﬂ Lloydminster

Fountain Tire
Bobcats

2018 - 2019

BOBCATS 33 |21 |6|6| 154 | o1 | a8

Skaters

23 | Applegate, Riley D |18 |2 [10|12 |0 0 18 |9 |0 |o o |o 2 [0 |o
5 Beebe, Logan D 32 |3 |7 |10 |1 0 42 15 |0 0 0 0 1 0 0
15 | Beres, Andrew F 31 (7 |16(23 |1 1 36 17 |0 0 0 0 2 0 0
3 Cooke, Ean D 33|12 [5 |7 0 0 28 |8 0 0 1 1 0 |0 |O
4 Dennett, Kade D 33 (1 |2 |3 1 0 14 7 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
7 Edwards, Braydan |F 27 (7 |6 |13 |1 0 18 9 0 0 0 0 3 |0 0
9 Firkus, Jagger F 30 |33(32)|65 |4 0 18 |9 0 0 0 0 6 |2 |1
6 Heinrich, Noah D 33 |1 |6 |7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
19 | Hoshowski, Brent F 33 (8 |12(20 |O 0 48 24 |0 0 0 0 1 1 1
10 | Leslie, Mazden D 33 |23(27|50 |2 0 88 (32 |0 2 0 0 11 (0 |0
14 | Mackay, Reid F 33 |15(23|38 |1 0 30 (15 |0 0 0 0 6 |0 |O
11 | McAllister, Teague F 33 (3 |5 |8 1 0 18 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Mcilwain, Oakley D 33 |3 (3 |6 1 0 36 |18 |0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
16 | Nelson, Rylin F 31 |15(15(30 |0 1 69 22 1 1 1 0 7 0 0
17 | Plamondon, Jayden | F 32 (101222 |O 1 20 10 (O 0 0 0 2 2 0
18 | Selte, Parker F 33|14 (1 |5 1 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0o |1 |0
22 | Singer, Ryker F 30 |17 (24|41 (O 1 67 (30 |1 0 0 0 2 |0 |0
21 | Hamilton, Brendan | F 0 0 |0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
8 Macduff, Caleb D 1 |0 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
108 | Pavka, Dannon F 1 0 |0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Goalies

31 |Lowen Kenyon |G 924 |43 |10|3|2|440 |0.911 2.7910|0 (0 2

30 (Jari Kykkanen |G 1050 |48 |12 (3|3 |525 [0.916 |2.74|0 (0|0 1

131 | Ethan Beck ‘G |0 ‘0 ‘0 ‘O|O|O |0 ‘0 |0‘0‘0 ‘O
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8/23/2020

AMBHLMLAC Scott Pump

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2018 -2019 v  Team MLAC Scott Pump v
MLAC Scott Pump
2018 - 2019
33 4 28 |1 71 170 9

Skaters

12 | Braz, Joshua F 33|16 [2 |8 0 0 14 7 0 0 0 0 3 |0 |O
9 Daoust, Derek F 32 14 |2 |6 0 0 24 12 |0 0 0 0 2 1 1
17 | Ferguson, Benjamin | D 32 |5 |9 (14 |0 0 44 21 |0 0 0 0 1 |0 0
8 Flamand, Jarome F 32 |1 |1 |2 0 0 58 29 |0 0 0 0 0 (0 0
6 Flynn, Liam D 32 |10 (2 |2 0 0 22 10 |0 0 0 0 0o |0 |O
15 | Foster, Arden F 30 |4 [3 |7 0 0 32 11 |0 0 0 0 4 (0 (O
5 Gilbert, Cole F 32 |11(6 (17 |1 0 28 14 |0 0 0 0 7 |2 |0
7 Henshall, Benjamin | F 23 14 (2 |6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 |0 |0
11 | Herring, Aidan F 33 |1 (13|14 |0 0 16 7 0 0 0 0 0o |0 |O
4 Kenny, Kieran D 3312 (7 |9 0 0 22 11 |0 0 0 0 2 |0 |O
13 | Maxcy, Flynn F 31 |17(16 (33 |0 0 51 18 |1 0 1 0 9 |0 |O
18 | Monkman, Kylow F 33 |9 (10|19 |2 0 32 16 |0 0 0 0 3 |0 |O
19 | Neufeld, Tyler D 22 |1 |6 |7 0 0 10 5 0 0 0 0 1 |0 |0
21 | Rice, Toryn D 31 |0 (3 |3 0 0 12 6 0 0 0 0 0o |0 |O
16 |Roberts-Lee, Warren | F 30 |3 [6 |9 0 0 52 21 |0 0 0 0 1 |0 |O
22 | Thompson, Caleb F 33 |3 (4 |7 1 0 64 31 |0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
10 |Vandermeer, Grant |D 27 |0 [3 |3 0 0 18 |9 0 0 0 0 0o |0 |O
114 | Erlam, Cole F 4 (0 |0 |O 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0o |0 |O
2 Eshleman, Marcus F 3 0 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
14 | Rimstad, Carter D 8 |0 |1 (1 0 0 12 5 0 0 0 0 0o |0 |O
103 | Sand, Dustan F 3 |0 (0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o |0 |O
3 Sommerville, Sean F 2 0 |0 |O 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 | Wynn, Deryk D 3 |0 [0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o |0 |O
Goalies

1 Aiden Cranford G 865 |76 |1 (141|549 |0.878 5.27 (0|0 |2 0

31 | Braedan Mandrusiak | G 1106 (92 |3 |14 |0 | 664 |0.878 499 (0|00 0

101 | Shawn Stang ‘G ‘0 ‘0 ‘0‘0 ‘0‘0 ‘0 |O ‘0‘0|0 ‘0

Site designed by J&W Communications
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8/23/2020

AMBHLOkotoks Qilers

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Site designed

by J&W Communications

Season 2018 -2019 v | Team Okotoks Oilers v
Okotoks Oilers
2018 - 2019
33 |16 |89 | 129 | 112 | 41

Skaters

17 | Bakken, McCallum F 3316 [6 |12 |0 0 28 13 |0 0 0 0 0o (0 |O
7 | Burrows, Joel D 32|10 |7 |7 0 0 35 |8 1 0 1 0 0 (0 |O
8 | Callahan, Sam F 33 1231841 |3 0 18 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
6 | Chinski, Kaden D 29 |2 (8 |10 (O 0 83 30 |1 1 0 0 2 (0 |O
3 | Clayton, Cyle D 33|17 [27(34 |0 0 34 10 |0 0 1 1 5 |0 |0
19 | Ficaccio, Domenic F 33 |8 |13 |21 |4 0 30 13 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
21 | Gillis, Nate D 30|10 (7 |7 0 0 10 (5 0 0 0 0 0o (0 |O
4 | Greig, Avery D 29 |4 [8 |12 |O 1 8 4 0 0 0 0 1 /0 (O
2 | Harris, Will D 32 |3 |9 |12 |1 0 26 11 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
5 | Hellyer, Conyr F 33 (14|12 |26 (O 1 44 9 0 0 2 2 6 1 0
11 | Kemkaran-Humble, Caden | F 32 |4 |4 |8 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 |0 0
9 | McArthur, Aidan F 32 |10|3 |13 |2 0 70 26 0 0 1 1 1 2 1
20 | McRuvie, Ty F 33 |11(6 |17 |2 0 38 16 |0 0 0 0 3 [0 |O
16 | Mullen, Eric F 33|16 |3 |9 1 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
10 | Pakkala, Hayden F 31 (232851 (1 2 72 23 0 1 1 0 9 2 2
14 | Rogi, B] F 33|13 (8 |11 |1 0 10 |5 0 0 0 0 0o (0 |O
18 [ Schmidt, Gavin F 33 |5 |27|32 |1 0 30 10 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
13 [ Bonham, Trevor D 5 0 |0 (O 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 (o0 0
22 | Brown, Caleb F 0 0 [0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 | Kam, Trey F 0 |0 [0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o (0 |O
22 | Kam, Trey F 0 |0 [0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0 |O
22 | Martin, Connor F 2 0 |1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 | Partaker, Ethan D 4 0 |0 (O 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 (0 0
13 | Yule, Tate D 1 (0 |0 |O 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 (0 |O
Goalies

1 | Kaiden Fulton | G 965 |64 |3 |6|6 (418 [0.867 3.98(0 (0|6 1

30 | Rhett Harten |G 1009 (47 |13 |23 |523 |0.918 2.79 100 (0 0

30 | Ryan Dekok ‘G |0 ‘0 ‘0 |0|O|O |0 ‘0 |0|0‘0 |0

www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=248&season_id=14
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8/23/2020

AMBHLPAC Saints

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2018 -2019 v Team PAC Saints v
PAC Saints
2018 - 2019
336 225|103 | 175 | 17

Skaters

4 Callan, Ryley F 33 (5 |6 |11 |0 0 14 |7 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |1
19 | Desnoyers, Jaron F 32 |14 27|41 |0 0 16 7 0 0 0 0 3 1 0
7 Hach, Logan D 32 (3 |6 |9 0 0 31 |7 1 0 1 0 1 (0 |0
8 Hiller, Jesse F 33 (1 |3 |4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
11 | Hodge, Ty F 31 (17 |15(32 |2 0 18 |8 0 0 0 0 3 |0 |1
14 | Kennedy, Andrew D 33 (0 (10|10 |O 0 34 15 |0 0 0 0 0 (0 |O
2 Kinjerski, Kaden D 33 (0 |3 |3 0 0 38 (12 |0 1 0 0 0 |0 |O
6 Longmuir, Riley F 32 (2 |10]12 |O 0 20 |8 0 0 0 0 1 (0o |0
15 | Nimmo, Lohgan D 31 |5 |7 (12 |0 0 44 (11 |0 0 1 1 2 |0 |0
20 | Rogalsky, Jarret F 28 (7 |7 (14 |O 0 29 7 1 0 1 0 5 |0 0
18 | Rothfos, Luke F 33 (3 |6 |9 0 0 14 |7 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
29 | Sauer, Ty F 27 17 |2 |9 0 1 8 4 0 0 0 0 3 |0 |0
27 | Schulte, Xander F 30 (191029 |1 0 62 |25 |0 1 0 0 5 12 |0
9 Sutter, Matthew D 31 (7 |13]20 |2 1 125 |31 |1 2 1 0 5 10 |0
5 Ward, Brett D 32 (1 |7 |8 0 0 84 (27 |0 2 0 0 0 |0 |O
21 | Wolitski, Kaden F 27 |5 (3 |8 1 0 34 |15 |0 0 0 0 1 (0 |0
17 | deChamplain, Ethan | F 32 (7 |8 |15 |0 0 42 13 |0 0 1 1 3 |0 |0
992 | Burroughs, Taylor D 3 0 |0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
993 | Desjarlais, Lucas F 2 0 (1 |1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 | Evarts, Gunnar D 6 0o |1 |1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
995 | Gladue, Nicholas F 1 |0 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
222 | Manegre, Beau F 3 (0 |0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0 |O
997 | McLellan, Henry F 0 |0 (0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
221 | Ouellette, Cole F 2 |0 (1 |1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
24 | Perneel, Drew F 1 0 |0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
999 | Zenko, Easton D 0 |0 (0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O

www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=249&season_id=14
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8/23/2020 AMBHLPAC Saints
Goalies
31 | Nathan Pearson 1124 (94 12 673 [0.877 5.02 |01 |0 0
33 |Jack Thomson 849 |79 10 512 | 0.866 558 |0 (0|0 0
996 | Keaton Jarvis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|00 0
133 | Chase Wells 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|0]|0 0
Site designed by J&W Communications
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8/23/2020

AMBHLRed Deer Rebels

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=250&season_id=14

Season 2018 -2019 v Team Red Deer Rebels v
Red Deer Rebels
2018 - 2019
33 25 4 177 71 54

Skaters

10 | Bamford, Nash F 33|18 (12|20 (O 0 26 13 |0 0 0 0 2 (1 |0
11 | Brigley, Talon F 33 |11 (17|28 |3 0 12 |5 0 0 0 0 3 (0 |0
5 | Christensen, Justice D 33 |6 |9 |15 |0 0 34 13 |0 0 0 0 5 1 0
6 [ Claughton, Connor D 26 (2 (12|14 |1 0 20 |9 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
8 | Corsiatto, Austin F 33|18 (23|41 |3 0 22 11 |0 0 0 0 2 |3 |0
9 | Daneault, Ty F 331203353 |3 0 32 16 |0 0 0 0 4 |2 |0
19 | Danielson, Nate F 29 |26 (33|59 |2 0 16 |8 0 0 0 0 3 |1 1
4 | Ellertson, Kaiden D 33|18 (17|25 |0 0 18 |9 0 0 0 0 3 (0 |0
2 | Fox, Cole D 32 |1 (11|12 |O 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 |0 |0
17 | Larson, Nolan F 31 |17|19|36 |0 0 53 18 |1 0 1 0 2 |0 0
14 | Lodewyk, Harrison F 29 |10|5 |15 |2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 (0 |0
16 | MacKenzie, Tyler F 32 |20(31|51 |5 0 12 |6 0 0 0 0 4 |2 |0
18 [ Pennock, Porter D 32 |8 |11|19 (O 0 34 17 |0 0 0 0 3 |0 0
15 | Ringdahl, Riggs F 30 |7 (13|20 |1 0 32 14 |0 0 0 0 0 (1 |0
20 | Trotter, Avery D 32 |5 (11|16 |O 0 14 |6 0 0 0 0 1 |0 (O
7 | Walker, Chase F 31|18 (12|20 |1 1 59 19 |1 0 1 1 3 (0 |0
21 | Bignell, Maddex F 4 1|1 |2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
3 | Christian, William F 2 1 (0 |1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0 |O
21 | Knutson, Aiden F 0 |0 |0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0 |O
3 | Mackenzie-Clermont, Keaton | D 1 0 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
3 | Pearson, Brody D 1 |0 |O (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0 |O
21 | Shorey, Jacob F 2 |0 |1 |1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 (0 |O
3 | Thompson, Nate D 1 0 (0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Goalies

1 Mason Gatz G 798 |30 (100 301 |0.909 2.26 |0 |0 |2 1

31 | Kaden Toussaint | G 1158 (41 |15 |4 468 | 0.919 2,12 |0 (0|0 4

1 Meyer Gaume G 10 0 0 |0 3 1.000 0 0f(0|0 0

201 | Brock Lock G 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0f(0|0 0

1 Brock Lott G 7 0 0 |0 0 0 0 of(o0|0 0

12


http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/index.php
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/index.php
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/rosters.php
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/schedule.php
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/standings.php
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php

8/23/2020

AMBHLSoutheast Tigers

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

No Affiliated Players

Season 2018 -2019 v Team SEAC Tigers v
SEAC Tigers
2018 - 2019
33 |13 |15|5| 122 | 119 | 31

Skaters

5 | Bowal, Jackson D 33 |0 |6 |6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 (0 0
6 | Broesky, Tyler F 27 |20(16|36 |2 1 75 |23 |1 0 2 1 4 |1 |0
9 | Cherniak, Roman F 33 (101727 |0 0 26 (12 |0 0 0 0 1 [0 |2
8 | Christianson, Kieran F 3 0 |0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 | Christianson, Kieran F 32 |5 |8 |13 |0 0 28 8 0 0 1 1 0 (O 0
22 | Collier, Dayden F 25 (11 (16|27 |1 0 26 (13 |0 0 0 0 4 (0 |1
3 | Derzaph, Austin D 27 |1 (2 |3 0 0 16 |8 0 0 0 0 0o |0 |O
4 | Drefs, Josh F 33 (9 (1423 |0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
21 | Eisenbarth, Elias D 33 (1 |6 |7 0 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
16 | Kinch, Ethan D 33(2 [5 |7 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 1 [0 |0
11 [ MacPherson, Matthew | F 32 (10|11 (21 (O 0 28 14 |0 0 0 0 0 (4 1
10 | Miller, Tyler D 32 (4 [6 |10 |1 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 2 |0 |1
12 | Seitz, Dawson F 33 (238 |31 |3 1 48 |23 |0 0 0 0 2 |1 |0
15 [ Smith, Denyn F 32 |5 (2 |7 0 0 38 (8 0 0 1 1 2 |0 |O
7 | Smith, Jacob D 32 |0 (3 |3 0 0 20 (4 0 0 1 1 0o |0 |O
14 | Smith, Shane F 33 (111526 |2 0 32 (15 |0 0 0 0 1 [0 |0
2 | Van Mulligen, Josh D 33 |1 (1011 |O 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 |0 |O
19 | Yuhas, Vann F 33 (9 (2029 |2 0 24 (12 |0 0 0 0 2 |0 |O

Goalies

31 | Kaiden Morin | G
1 | Bodee Weiss |G

No Affiliated Players

978 (51 |8 [7]1]491 |0.906 ([3.13|0 (0|2 2
994 (67 |5 [8|4|485 |0.879 [4.04 |0 (2|0 0

Site designed by J&W Communications
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8/23/2020 AMBHLSherwood Park Flyers

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2018 -2019 v  Team Sherwood Park United Cycle Flyers v
Sherwood Park United
Cycle Flyers
2018 - 2019
33 |17 (15| 1| 118 | 98 35
Skaters
10 | Bablitz, Brayden F 24 (181836 |2 0 16 |7 0 0 0 0 3 |10 |1
3 Brown, Rylan D 33 |3 (11|14 (O 0 14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 | Cook, Drew F 29 |5 |12]17 |0 0 48 |21 |0 0 0 0 0 |0 |0
9 Dick, Connor F 23 |0 |8 |8 0 0 12 |6 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
2 Gotaas, Graydon D 32 |13|9 |22 |2 0 28 14 (0 0 0 0 5 0 0
4 Hildebrand, Rylan D 33 (2 (4 |6 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
17 | Horiachka, Tyson F 21 |4 12|16 |0 0 16 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
19 | Hurley, Ty F 33 |125(18|43 |2 1 20 5 0 1 0 0 6 |2 0
6 Hutchings, Taryn D 32 |1 |7 |8 0 0 10 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
15 | Langdon, Matthew F 28 (168 |24 |3 0 28 (14 |0 0 0 0 2 |2 |0
21 |Lansing, Owen F 18 |0 |2 |2 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 | Maclntosh, Jackson |D 32 |14 |8 |12 |1 0 14 7 0 0 0 0 3 |0 0
5 Madro, Greg D 32 (1 |4 |5 0 0 14 |7 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |0
22 | Olsen, Ty F 31 |4 [13|17 |1 0 29 5 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
8 Schechtel, Kyle F 32 (7 |6 |13 |2 0 24 |6 0 0 1 1 2 (0 |O
16 |Thornton, Ty D 31 (1 (5 |6 0 0 21 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
18 |Van Engelen, Landon | F 28 |10|11 |21 (1 0 86 26 |1 0 2 1 3 |0 0
120 | Bablitz, Ryan F 5 0 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
420 | Ball, Jake F 1 0 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
520 | Boyechko, Hadeon F 1 o (0o (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0 |O
207 | Carter, Owen D 1 0 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
320 | Grue, Simon F 3 0 |1 (1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 (0 0
107 | Heinze, David F 5 (1 |1 ]2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
214 | Morrow, Bryton F 3 0 (2 |2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Nachai, Cale F 10 |1 |1 |2 1 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |0
414 | Pearman, Keanan F 3 0 |1 (1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
220 | Reum, Chance F 3 0 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
314 | Tanton, Gabe F 1 |0 |0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |0
114 | Thornton, Toby F 6 |2 [0 |2 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
307 | Veldman, Kaelen F 1 0 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Goalies
[ R T
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8/23/2020 AMBHLSherwood Park Flyers

1 Pieter Jansen G 806 |44 |6 |6[1]|297 |0.871 3.28(0|0 |0 2
31 | Sean Norum G 1165(51 |11 |9(0 (408 |0.889 263 |0(0 (0 1
201 | Kaden Hladunewich | G 0 0 0 |0]|0]|O 0 0 0|0|0 0
101 | Cooper Michaluk G 0 0 0 |0|0]0 0 0 0|00 0
Site designed by J&W Communications
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8/23/2020 AMBHLSSAC Southgate Lions

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2018 -2019 v  Team SSAC Innovation Physio Lions v

SSAC Innovation Physio
Lions

2018 - 2019

33 |12 |14 | 7| 97 | 127 31

Skaters
5 Algajer, Cooper F 33 (7 (12|19 |0 0 16 (8 0 0 0 0 1 |0 |0
14 | Christenson, Cade D 33 |1 (8 |9 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 (0 0
20 | Franz, Mason F 21 |13 |5 |18 (O 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
9 Green, Joel F 32 (0 (3 |3 0 0 32 (15 |0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
6 Kirkpatrick, Stephen | F 33 |3 |10(13 (2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 |0 0
10 | Lemieux, Lucas D 33 (2 |7 |9 1 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
17 | Mack, Alex F 33 (11 (11]22 |1 0 44 |21 |0 0 0 0 4 (0 |O
15 | Matthew, Kai F 33 |15|23 |38 |4 0 34 15 (0 0 0 0 5 0 0
21 | McNeill, Keenan F 33 |13 13|26 |1 1 26 12 (0 0 0 0 4 10 0
18 | Naidu, Theodore F 33 (3 |1 |4 0 0 32 (11 |0 1 0 0 0 |0 |O
19 | Nicolay, Connor F 32 |10|9 |19 |1 0 30 12 (O 0 0 0 2 |0 0
8 Robinson, Beck D 33 |0 |5 |5 0 0 26 (13 |0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
4 Roth, Jackson D 33 (7 (1118 |0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 3 |0 |0
2 Wagner, Jonah D 20|11 |2 |3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0 0
12 | Wieninger, Jack D 21 |1 (3 |4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 |0 |0
7 Wongus, Ethan F 33|19 |7 |16 |0 0 34 12 |0 0 0 0 0 (0 1
16 |Yeo, Sean D 33|10 (4 |4 0 0 34 11 (O 1 0 0 0 (0 0
3 Coutu, Zac F 2 0 |1 (1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 (0 0
203 | Morisbalt, Sander F 1 1 (0 |1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0 0
120 | Pass, Jack D 2 (0 (0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
103 | Pichor, Justin F 2 0 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0 0
10 | Son, Jon D 1 |0 |0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o |0 |O
3 Strobl, Kai F 1 |0 |1 |1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
Goalies
35 | Zachery Onyskiw | G 1182 |70 (7 |84 |654 |0.903 3.55|0(0 |0 0
1 | Braxton Singleton | G 785 |53 |5 |6|3 (488 [0.902 4.05|0(0]|2 0
No Affiliated Players

Site designed by J&W Communications
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8/23/2020 AMBHLSt Albert Sabres

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2018 -2019 v  Team St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres v

St Albert Gregg
Distributors Sabres

2018 - 2019

33 |13 (15| 5| 98 | 103 31

Skaters
6 Arnold, Ryan F 31 (8 |8 |16 |O 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 |0 |0
9 Belyea, Ben D 27 (0 |3 |3 0 0 32 16 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 | Cochrane, Liam F 31 (192544 |2 0 65 18 1 0 2 1 6 2 1
22 | Coles, Andon D 33 (4 14|18 |1 0 36 |16 |0 0 0 0 4 |0 |O
7 Crandell, Carmelo F 33 |5 (1015 |1 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
2 Dale, Connor F 28 (6 |6 (12 |O 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0
18 | Dika, Declan F 29 |3 (10|13 |0 1 20 (10 |O 0 0 0 1 (0o |0
3 Fabrizi, Matteo D 30|10 (5 |5 0 0 42 14 |0 0 1 1 0 0 0
8 Fesyk, Levi F 32 |8 |[27(35 |3 0 46 |12 |0 1 1 1 3 |0 |0
12 | Hutchinson, Ashton F 29 |3 |2 |5 0 0 16 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
5 Kowalyk, Carter D 32 |11 (3 |4 0 0 16 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Makeiff, Zakk F 33 (19(14|33 |3 0 42 15 |0 1 0 0 2 0 0
21 | Mastervick, Liam D 28 (0 |1 |1 0 0 29 7 1 0 1 0 0 |0 0
10 | Pool, Elijah D 31 |1 (10|11 (O 0 36 11 (O 0 1 1 0 0 0
20 | Romeo, Micheal F 33 (138 |21 |1 0 44 21 |0 0 0 0 2 1 0
11 | Stolic, Marko F 29 |4 |4 |8 1 0 26 5 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
19 |Taylor, Aidan F 32 |14 (3 |7 0 0 53 13 |0 0 2 2 1 0 0
16 | Ballos, Jonathan D 6 0 |2 |2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
17 | Beauchamp, Jaden F 3 (0 (0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
117 | Browton, Adam F 5 o |1 |1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
150 | Ceh, Eric F 3 0 |0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 | Constatino, Ben D 1 0 |0 |O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
217 | Fitzgerald, Liam F 7 |0 |1 (1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o (0 |O
124 | McClenaghan, Samuel | F 2 0 |0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
116 | Sundar, Evan F 1 10 |0 (O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 |O
Goalies
31 | Teagan Kendrick | G 1134 |55 |7 |10|2|558 |0.910 291|0|0 (2 0
29 | Luke Roberts G 833 (42 |6 |5 |[3(343 [0.891 |3.03|0(0 |0 0
24 NathanEIaschuk‘G ‘0 |O |O‘O |0|0 |O |O |0‘0‘0 ‘0
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2018 - 2019

001 Sat Sep 22nd | 12:00 | AKI SSAC Southgate Lions s St Albert Sabres 3-3
002 |Sat Sep 22nd |14:15 | SER @ Calgary Flames ¥ Red Deer Rebels 5-4
003 | Sat Sep 22nd | 15:00 | NIC @ Calgary Northstar 'y Lethbridge Golden Hawks 7-4
004 |[Sat Sep 22nd [ 15:30|CRS @ Okotoks Qilers (@) Calgary Bisons 0-6
005 |Sat Sep 22nd | 16:15 | REB Southeast Tigers & Airdrie Xtreme 5-1
006 |Sat Sep 22nd | 16:30 | CMA @ Lloydminster Bobcats 9% GPAC Golden Arrow Storm 6-1
007 |Sat Sep 22nd | 16:45 | GFA @ Ft Saskatchewan Rangers @ PAC Saints 8-0
008 |[Sat Sep 22nd | 17:00 | SPA W MLAC Scott Pump m% Sherwood Park Flyers 0-4
009 |Sat Sep 22nd [ 19:30 | LON & CAC Lehigh Cement @ Knights of Columbus Squires | 1 - 4
010 | Sun Sep 23rd | 10:00 | CMA ﬁ Lloydminster Bobcats %% GPAC Golden Arrow Storm 6-1
011 |Sun Sep 23rd | 12:45 | STU & Airdrie Xtreme Calgary Royals 3-1
012 | Sun Sep 23rd | 13:30 | SER @ Southeast Tigers m Red Deer Rebels 2-4
013 | Sun Sep 23rd | 14:30 | NES §@ Calgary Flames @ Calgary Northstar 2-3
014 | Sun Sep 23rd [ 14:45 | NIC & Okotoks Oilers ## Lethbridge Golden Hawks 3-2
015 |[Sun Sep 23rd | 17:30 | MWA @ Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings @ MLAC Scott Pump 6-1
016 |Sun Sep 23rd | 17:30 | SPA i St Albert Sabres 2! Sherwood Park Flyers 0-6
017 |Tue Sep 25th |20:00 | TCA &% CAC Lehigh Cement (§§) SSAC Southgate Lions 2-5
018 |Fri Sep 28th [20:15|CwB | %, Sherwood Park Flyers &% CAC Lehigh Cement 6-2
019 |Sat Sep 29th |12:15 | JRC wy MLAC Scott Pump @ Ft Saskatchewan Rangers 2-8
020 |Sat Sep 29th |[14:00 | CIV @ Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings ¢% Lloydminster Bobcats 1-2
021 |SatSep 29th |14:15|HHC | @ Calgary Northstar €} Southeast Tigers 4-3
022 |Sat Sep 29th |15:30 |CRS | ¥ Calgary Royals (7 Calgary Bisons 1-7
023 | Sat Sep 29th |[15:45| PCA @ Calgary Flames @ Okotoks Qilers 3-1
024 |Sat Sep 29th |16:15|REB { Red Deer Rebels & Airdrie Xtreme 5-3
025 |[Sat Sep 29th | 16:45 | ADC #% PAC Saints "% Lethbridge Golden Hawks 1-7
026 |Sat Sep 29th [19:30 [ LON 2% GPAC Golden Arrow Storm I8 Knights of Columbus Squires |0 - 9
027 |Sun Sep 30th |11:30 | STU ? Lethbridge Golden Hawks ? Calgary Royals 5-3
028 | Sun Sep 30th [ 12:00 | HHC #% PAC Saints @ Southeast Tigers 0-6
029 |Sun Sep 30th |12:15 | JRC % Lloydminster Bobcats @ Ft Saskatchewan Rangers 5-3
030 |Sun Sep 30th [13:15|SER (?) Calgary Bisons ¥ Red Deer Rebels 6-5
031 | Sun Sep 30th |13:30 | SBA 4% GPAC Golden Arrow Storm @ Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings 3-5
032 |Sun Sep 30th | 16:15|PCA | & Airdrie Xtreme & Okotoks Oilers 4-5
033 |Sun Sep 30th |17:30 | MWA | CAC Lehigh Cement whs MLAC Scott Pump 6-1
034 [ Mon Oct 1st 20:00 | CvB ik St Albert Sabres I8 Knights of Columbus Squires | 3 - 4
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19:00
19:30
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16:30
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MWA
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NES
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AKI
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CRS
JRC
NIC
CDA
CMA
LON
CMA
GFA
Clv
STU
JRC
WSD
NIC
HHC
TCA
NES
AKI
CDB
cwB
C1v
PCA
REB
GFA
CDA
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Calgary Bisons
PAC Saints

Sherwood Park Flyers

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

Lloydminster Bobcats

Lloydminster Bobcats

Knights of Columbus Squires

Knights of Columbus Squires

Calgary Bisons
Calgary Flames

Knights of Columbus Squires
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Calgary Flames

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

SSAC Southgate Lions

Southeast Tigers

CAC Lehigh Cement

MLAC Scott Pump

Sherwood Park Flyers

SSAC Southgate Lions
Calgary Northstar
Calgary Royals

St Albert Sabres

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Calgary Royals

Sherwood Park Flyers

Okotoks Oilers

Red Deer Rebels

Lloydminster Bobcats

Airdrie Xtreme

St Albert Sabres

Airdrie Xtreme

Okotoks Oilers

SSAC Southgate Lions

Red Deer Rebels

CAC Lehigh Cement

Sherwood Park Flyers

Calgary Bisons

Calgary Northstar

MLAC Scott Pump

Okotoks Oilers

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

SSAC Southgate Lions

St Albert Sabres

Red Deer Rebels
Southeast Tigers

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers
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CAC Lehigh Cement

Southeast Tigers

Calgary Bisons

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

Knights of Columbus Squires

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

MLAC Scott Pump

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

PAC Saints

Lloydminster Bobcats

Calgary Royals

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

Calgary Flames

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

Southeast Tigers

SSAC Southgate Lions

Calgary Northstar

St Albert Sabres

Knights of Columbus Squires

CAC Lehigh Cement

Lloydminster Bobcats

Okotoks Oilers

Airdrie Xtreme

PAC Saints

SSAC Southgate Lions
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16:30
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SER
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SPA
CRR
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TCA
NES
NES
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REB
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STU
WSD
SER
JRC
CRS
CMA
STU
SER
REB
CRS
WSA
NES
GFA
SBA
STU
SER
cwB
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NES
NIC
SPA
WSB
CDA

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

Calgary Northstar

Calgary Bisons
PAC Saints

CAC Lehigh Cement

s Calgary Royals
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MLAC Scott Pump

Airdrie Xtreme

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Calgary_Royals

Knights of Columbus Squires

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

PAC Saints

Sherwood Park Flyers

SSAC Southgate Lions

CAC Lehigh Cement

Southeast Tigers

St Albert Sabres

MLAC Scott Pump

Sherwood Park Flyers

Knights of Columbus Squires

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

Southeast Tigers

CAC Lehigh Cement

MLAC Scott Pump

SSAC Southgate Lions

St Albert Sabres

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers
Calgary Northstar
Okotoks Oilers

PAC Saints

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

Airdrie Xtreme

Southeast Tigers

CAC Lehigh Cement

Calgary_Royals

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm
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Lloydminster Bobcats

Sherwood Park Flyers

Okotoks Oilers

Knights of Columbus Squires

Calgary Flames

SSAC Southgate Lions

Calgary Northstar

Calgary Northstar

Okotoks Oilers
Airdrie Xtreme

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

Calgary Royals
Calgary Flames

Red Deer Rebels

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers
Calgary Bisons

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

Calgary Royals

Red Deer Rebels

Airdrie Xtreme
Calgary Bisons
Calgary Flames
Calgary_Northstar
PAC Saints

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Calgary Royals

Red Deer Rebels

CAC Lehigh Cement

Lloydminster Bobcats

Calgary Northstar

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

Sherwood Park Flyers
Calgary Flames

SSAC Southgate Lions
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8-3
4-5
1-4
2-2
3-8
1-5

5-5

3-3
4-8
3-4
5-4
3-5
0-8
5-0
1-3
0-7
5-2
5-2
2-3
6-2
2-6
0-5
0-6
2-2
5-2
4-3
6-4
2-5
2-2
2-3
2-4
4-10
0-4

1-4
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http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=249&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=241&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=244&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=238&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=239&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=248&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=250&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=249&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=235&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=241&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=246&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=234&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=238&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=251&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=245&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=235&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=252&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=239&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=237&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=242&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=253&season_id=
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
119
120
121
122
123
124
126
127
128
118
129
130
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Sun Nov 4th
Sun Nov 4th
Sun Nov 4th
Sun Nov 4th
Sun Nov 4th
Sun Nov 4th
Sun Nov 4th
Mon Nov 5th
Tue Nov 6th
Fri Nov 9th
Sat Nov 10th
Sat Nov 10th
Sun Nov 11th
Sun Nov 11th
Sun Nov 11th
Tue Nov 13th
Tue Nov 13th
Wed Nov 14th
Wed Nov 14th
Sat Nov 17th
Sun Nov 18th
Sun Nov 18th
Tue Nov 20th
Tue Nov 20th
Wed Nov 21st
Wed Nov 21st
Sat Nov 24th
Sat Nov 24th
Sat Nov 24th
Sat Nov 24th
Sat Nov 24th
Sat Nov 24th
Sat Nov 24th
Sun Nov 25th
Sun Nov 25th
Sun Nov 25th

Sun Nov 25th

10:45
11:45
13:30
15:15
16:15
16:45
17:15
20:00
20:00
20:15
14:00
16:30
10:00
15:45
17:30
19:30
20:00
19:15
19:30
14:00
13:45
17:30
19:30
20:00
19:00
19:15
13:45
16:00
16:30
17:15
18:00
18:15
19:30
11:00
11:30
13:30
14:30

AKI
STU
REB
HHC
PCA
JRC
Clv
CcvB
TCA
cwB
Clv
CMA
CMA
AKI
MWA
EPA
TCA
ROB
MB1
SER
CRS
MWA
SBA
TCA
NES
GFA
SER
PCA
STU
JRC
GFA
CDA
ADC
SBA
STU
REB

NES
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GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

Calgary Bisons

Red Deer Rebels

Calgary Flames

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

PAC Saints

Sherwood Park Flyers

MLAC Scott Pump

St Albert Sabres

Knights of Columbus Squires

MLAC Scott Pump

PAC Saints
PAC Saints

Lloydminster Bobcats

CAC Lehigh Cement

Airdrie Xtreme

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

Knights of Columbus Squires

Calgary Flames
Calgary Royals

Red Deer Rebels

St Albert Sabres

Sherwood Park Flyers

CAC Lehigh Cement

Calgary Bisons

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Calgary Flames
Calgary Bisons
Southeast Tigers

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Lloydminster Bobcats

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

Airdrie Xtreme

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

Calgary Bisons

Red Deer Rebels

www.ambhl.ab.ca/print_schedule_full.php?season_id=14
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Airdrie Xtreme
Southeast Tigers
Okotoks Oilers

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

Lloydminster Bobcats

Knights of Columbus Squires

SSAC Southgate Lions

CAC Lehigh Cement

Lloydminster Bobcats

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

St Albert Sabres

MLAC Scott Pump

Calgary Flames

Knights of Columbus Squires

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Calgary Northstar

Red Deer Rebels

Calgary Bisons

MLAC Scott Pump

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

SSAC Southgate Lions

Calgary Northstar
PAC Saints

Red Deer Rebels

Okotoks Oilers
Calgary Royals

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

PAC Saints

Knights of Columbus Squires

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Calgary Royals
Airdrie Xtreme

Calgary Northstar
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http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=242&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=254&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=236&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=239&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=250&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=234&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=237&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=251&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=245&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=248&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=249&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=241&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=252&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=246&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=247&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=243&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=254&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=253&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=243&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=235&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=247&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=246&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=249&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=242&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=249&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=242&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=246&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=254&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=235&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=247&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=234&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=237&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=241&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=243&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=243&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=244&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=237&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=238&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=239&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=250&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=250&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=236&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=254&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=247&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=252&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=244&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=235&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=253&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=236&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=238&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=244&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=249&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=237&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=250&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=236&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=248&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=251&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=239&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=244&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=241&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=246&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=249&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=242&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=243&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=234&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=245&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=242&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=244&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=245&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=239&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=236&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=234&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=250&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=238&season_id=
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Sun Nov 25th
Sun Nov 25th
Mon Nov 26th
Tue Nov 27th
Wed Nov 28th
Fri Nov 30th
Sat Dec 1st
Sat Dec 1st
Sat Dec 1st
Sat Dec 1st
Sat Dec 1st
Sat Dec 1st
Sat Dec 1st
Sat Dec 1st
Sun Dec 2nd
Sun Dec 2nd
Sun Dec 2nd
Sun Dec 2nd
Sun Dec 2nd
Mon Dec 3rd
Tue Dec 4th
Tue Dec 4th
Fri Dec 7th
Sat Dec 8th
Sat Dec 8th
Sat Dec 8th
Sat Dec 8th
Sat Dec 8th
Sun Dec 9th
Sun Dec 9th
Sun Dec 9th
Sun Dec 9th
Sun Dec 9th
Mon Dec 10th
Fri Dec 14th
Fri Dec 14th

Fri Dec 14th

17:15
18:00
19:15
20:00
19:45
20:15
12:00
12:30
13:45
14:30
15:30
16:30
16:30
18:15
10:00
11:00
13:45
15:00
18:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
20:15
12:00
12:15
16:15
18:15
19:45
10:45
12:00
13:30
14:00
14:45
20:00
18:00
18:30

19:45

BRA
SPA
GFA
CDA
AKI
cwB
SPA
WSD
SER
SBA
CRS
CMA
C1v
CDA
CMA
SBA
CRS
GFA
CRR
CcvB
SBA
EPA
CwB
SPA
NES
REB
CDA
HHC
GFA
NIC
WSB
Clv
HHC
CcvB
NIC
CT™M
CWA
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Okotoks Qilers
Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

Sherwood Park Flyers

SSAC Southgate Lions

Knights of Columbus Squires

SSAC Southgate Lions

SSAC Southgate Lions

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

Airdrie Xtreme

St Albert Sabres

Calgary Northstar

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

Southeast Tigers

PAC Saints

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

Southeast Tigers

Calgary Flames

MLAC Scott Pump

Red Deer Rebels

St Albert Sabres

MLAC Scott Pump

Okotoks Oilers
St Albert Sabres

Knights of Columbus Squires

'~ Calgary Royals

Okotoks Oilers

Lloydminster Bobcats

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Calgary Royals

Calgary Northstar

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

Airdrie Xtreme

Sherwood Park Flyers

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

Sherwood Park Flyers

Calgary Flames
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Southeast Tigers

Sherwood Park Flyers

PAC Saints

MLAC Scott Pump

St Albert Sabres

CAC Lehigh Cement

Sherwood Park Flyers

Calgary Flames

Red Deer Rebels

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Calgary Bisons

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

Lloydminster Bobcats

Knights of Columbus Squires

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Calgary Bisons
PAC Saints
Okotoks Oilers

Knights of Columbus Squires

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Calgary Flames

CAC Lehigh Cement

Sherwood Park Flyers

Calgary Northstar

Airdrie Xtreme

SSAC Southgate Lions

Southeast Tigers
PAC Saints

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

Calgary Flames

Lloydminster Bobcats

Southeast Tigers

MLAC Scott Pump

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

St Albert Sabres

Knights of Columbus Squires

1-4
0-3
3-3
11-4
3-3
5-6
11-0
3-5
2-3

4-4
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http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=248&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=251&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=241&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=252&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=252&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=249&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=253&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=247&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=243&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=254&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=253&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=235&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=253&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=252&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=245&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=237&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=234&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=250&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=254&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=244&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=238&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=236&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=241&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=242&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=251&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=246&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=249&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=243&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=241&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=242&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=251&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=244&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=237&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=236&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=247&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=249&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=250&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=248&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=254&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=243&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=247&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=244&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=248&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=237&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=254&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=235&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=243&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=252&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=239&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=238&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=248&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=234&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=246&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=253&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=245&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=251&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=244&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=249&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=239&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=245&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=238&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=237&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=241&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=246&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=234&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=251&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=252&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=247&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=242&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=245&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=252&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=254&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=237&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=243&season_id=
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190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
076
250
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
132
219
220
221
222

Fri Dec 14th
Fri Dec 14th
Fri Dec 14th
Sat Dec 15th
Sat Dec 15th
Sat Dec 15th
Sat Dec 15th
Sat Dec 15th
Sat Dec 15th
Sat Dec 15th
Sat Dec 15th
Sat Dec 15th
Sun Dec 16th
Sun Dec 16th
Sun Dec 16th
Sun Dec 16th
Sun Dec 16th
Sun Dec 16th
Sun Dec 16th
Sun Dec 16th
Sun Dec 16th
Wed Dec 19th
Thu Dec 20th
Thu Dec 20th
Sat Dec 22nd
Sat Dec 22nd
Sat Dec 22nd
Wed Jan 2nd
Fri Jan 4th
Sat Jan 5th
Sat Jan 5th
Sat Jan 5th
Sat Jan 5th
Sat Jan 5th
Sat Jan 5th
Sun Jan 6th
Sun Jan 6th

20:
20:
20:
13:
13:
14:
14:
15:
15:
17:
17:
17:
10:
10:
10:
10:
13:
13:
14.
16:
19:
20:
19:
20:
11:
13:
18:
19:
20:
14:
15:
15:
16:
16:
17:
11:
11:

00
15
15
30
45
15
45
30
45
15
15
15
00
15
45
45
30
30
45
00
30
15
45
15
30
45
15
15
15
30
00
30
15
30
15
00
30

MWA
cwB
MWB
GFA
AKI
HHC
CFA
SPA
PCA
CFA
MWB
JRC
PCA
SPA
AKI
GFA
CFA
SBA
JRC
CFA
KMB
CRS
NIC
SPA
CIv
AKI
CDA
STU
CcwB
BRA
NES
CRS
REB
C1v
JRC
SBA
CIlv
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Calgary Bisons
Calgary Northstar
Calgary Royals

Lloydminster Bobcats

Calgary Bisons

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

Calgary Flames
Calgary_Royals

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

Calgary Northstar

Knights of Columbus Squires

Red Deer Rebels

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

Calgary Northstar

Calgary Flames

Red Deer Rebels

Calgary Bisons

Lloydminster Bobcats

Airdrie Xtreme
Calgary Royals

SSAC Southgate Lions

Airdrie Xtreme
Calgary Flames

MLAC Scott Pump

CAC Lehigh Cement

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

PAC Saints

Calgary Flames

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

Red Deer Rebels

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

Calgary Flames
Okotoks Oilers

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

SSAC Southgate Lions

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm
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SSAC Southgate Lions

CAC Lehigh Cement

MLAC Scott Pump

PAC Saints

St Albert Sabres

Southeast Tigers

SSAC Southgate Lions

Sherwood Park Flyers

Okotoks Oilers

MLAC Scott Pump

CAC Lehigh Cement

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

Okotoks Oilers

Sherwood Park Flyers

St Albert Sabres

PAC Saints

Knights of Columbus Squires

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

CAC Lehigh Cement

MLAC Scott Pump

Calgary Bisons

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

Sherwood Park Flyers

Lloydminster Bobcats

St Albert Sabres

SSAC Southgate Lions

Calgary Royals

CAC Lehigh Cement

Southeast Tigers

Calgary Northstar

Calgary Bisons
Airdrie Xtreme

Lloydminster Bobcats

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Lloydminster Bobcats

6-2
5-4
3-4
6-2
4-3
1-11
7-1
3-4
4-4
3-4
4-2
6-0
2-10
1-3
4-0
13-2
5-4
3-5
1-8
3-2
2-1
3-3
2-2
2-7
2-6

5-5
1-0
12-1
8-3
6-1
3-4
2-2
2-7
4-2
1-4
1-5
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http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=236&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=253&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=238&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=235&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=239&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=247&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=246&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=249&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=236&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=254&season_id=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php?id=242&season_id=
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Sun Jan 6th
Sun Jan 6th
Sun Jan 6th
Sun Jan 6th
Sun Jan 6th
Mon Jan 7th
Tue Jan 8th
Wed Jan 9th
Wed Jan 9th
Thu Jan 10th
Sun Jan 13th
Sun Jan 13th
Sun Jan 13th
Sun Jan 13th
Sun Jan 13th
Sun Jan 13th
Sun Jan 13th
Sun Jan 13th
Sun Jan 13th
Fri Jan 18th
Fri Jan 18th
Sat Jan 19th
Sun Jan 20th
Sun Jan 20th
Wed Jan 23rd
Wed Jan 23rd
Thu Jan 24th
Sat Jan 26th
Sat Jan 26th
Sat Jan 26th
Sat Jan 26th
Sat Jan 26th
Sat Jan 26th
Sun Jan 27th
Sun Jan 27th
Sun Jan 27th

Sun Jan 27th

12:00
16:00
17:15
17:45
18:30
20:00
20:00
19:00
19:15
20:15
12:00
12:45
13:15
13:45
14:45
15:45
16:15
17:30
17:45
20:00
20:15
18:15
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19:45
19:15
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16:30
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18:15
18:30
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11:45
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13:30

NIC
HHC
TO1
SPA
CRR
cvB
TCA
NES
GFA
CWA
NIC
WSD
SER
CRS
JRC
AKI
PCA
MWA
SPA
CDB
cwB
CDA
STU
GFA
STU
AKI
SBA
PCA
REB
CMA
JRC
CDA
CRS
CMA
STU
SER
REB
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Red Deer Rebels

Calgary Bisons
Calgary Northstar
St Albert Sabres
Calgary Royals

Sherwood Park Flyers

St Albert Sabres

Okotoks Oilers
Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

MLAC Scott Pump

Southeast Tigers

Calgary Northstar

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Calgary_Royals

SSAC Southgate Lions

CAC Lehigh Cement

Airdrie Xtreme

Knights of Columbus Squires

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

Southeast Tigers
Airdrie Xtreme

Sherwood Park Flyers

Okotoks Oilers

CAC Lehigh Cement

SSAC Southgate Lions

Calgary Northstar

PAC Saints

CAC Lehigh Cement

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

Calgary Flames

Red Deer Rebels

Calgary Bisons

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

St Albert Sabres

Okotoks Oilers

MLAC Scott Pump

PAC Saints
PAC Saints

Knights of Columbus Squires

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

Airdrie Xtreme

Knights of Columbus Squires

0

algary Northstar

MLAC Scott Pump

CAC Lehigh Cement

Lloydminster Bobcats

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

CAC Lehigh Cement

Sherwood Park Flyers

SSAC Southgate Lions

Southeast Tigers

CAC Lehigh Cement

Southeast Tigers

Lloydminster Bobcats

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings
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Sherwood Park Flyers

MLAC Scott Pump

SSAC Southgate Lions

SSAC Southgate Lions

Calgary Royals
PAC Saints
Calgary Royals

St Albert Sabres

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Okotoks Oilers
Airdrie Xtreme

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

Knights of Columbus Squires

Calgary Bisons

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

Calgary Royals

Red Deer Rebels

Airdrie Xtreme

4-4
3-3
5-4
3-4
1-11
5-6
1-2
3-2
0-3
2-2
3-4
2-3
4-5
0-7
3-4
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265 | SunlJan 27th [14:45|NIC & Okotoks Oilers W# Lethbridge Golden Hawks 0-5
266 |SunJan 27th | 15:30 [ WSA (é) Calgary Bisons @ Calgary Flames 6-1
267 |SunJan27th |17:30 |[MWA |8 Ft Saskatchewan Rangers wle MLAC Scott Pump 6-4
269 | Mon Jan 28th | 18:45 | AKI #% PAC Saints igs St Albert Sabres 4-7
270 |Mon Jan 28th |20:00|CvB |{@ Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings I8 Knights of Columbus Squires |2 - 5
271 |TueJan 29th |19:30 |[EPA |} Red Deer Rebels & Calgary Flames 6-1
134 | Wed Jan 30th | 18:30 | NIC @ Calgary Northstar %# Lethbridge Golden Hawks 1-4
251 |[ThulJan 31st [19:15|SBA % Lloydminster Bobcats @ﬁ Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings 4 -4
252 | Fri Feb 1st 19:00 [HHC | & Okotoks Oilers @) Southeast Tigers 5-3
272 |SatFeb2nd |13:45|SER Calgary Royals I Red Deer Rebels 0-5
273 |SatFeb2nd |14:15|HHC |4 Airdrie Xtreme €} Southeast Tigers 3-6
274 | Sat Feb 2nd 15:00 | AKI X! Sherwood Park Flyers 8% St Albert Sabres 2-2
275 | Sat Feb 2nd 17:00 | ATB @ Calgary Bisons 'f Lethbridge Golden Hawks 2-3
276 | Sun Feb 3rd 11:45 | STU & Okotoks QOilers <4 Calgary Royals 2-2
247 |Sun Feb3rd |[13:15|HOL I8 Knights of Columbus Squires | §% Lloydminster Bobcats 6-4
277 | Sun Feb 3rd 13:15 | SER ugn Lethbridge Golden Hawks 1 Red Deer Rebels 3-3
278 |Sun Feb 3rd |13:30|REB @ Calgary Flames & Airdrie Xtreme 3-2
279 |Sun Feb 3rd |[16:45|CRS @ Calgary Northstar (@) Calgary Bisons 2-8
280 | Tue Feb 5th 19:30 | SBA B Ft Saskatchewan Rangers @ Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings 1-5
281 |[Tue Feb 5th  [20:00 | TCA |4 Sherwood Park Flyers SSAC Southgate Lions 3-4
246 |Thu Feb 7th | 19:00 |REB | @ Calgary Northstar & Airdrie Xtreme 3-6
245 | Fri Feb 8th 19:45 [ NBA ) Southeast Tigers @ Calgary Flames 1-4
282 | Fri Feb 8th 20:15 [CWB |y MLAC Scott Pump % CAC Lehigh Cement 1-5
283 | Sat Feb 9th 13:45 | SER & Airdrie Xtreme Red Deer Rebels 1-7
284 |SatFeb9th |14:00|CIV | ## PAC Saints & Lloydminster Bobcats 3-11
285 | Sat Feb 9th 14:30 | NES i St Albert Sabres @ Calgary Northstar 6-3
131 | Sat Feb 9th 15:30 [ CRS f Lethbridge Golden Hawks ({;) Calgary Bisons 1-3
286 |Sat Feb oth 15:45 | PCA | €} Southeast Tigers & Okotoks Oilers 2-7
287 | Sat Feb 9th 16:30 [CMA | @ Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings %% GPAC Golden Arrow Storm 3-4
288 | Sat Feb 9th 17:15|JRC I8 Knights of Columbus Squires B8 Ft Saskatchewan Rangers 4-4
125 | Sat Feb 9th 19:45 | SPA §§) SSAC Southgate Lions X! Sherwood Park Flyers 0-8
289 | Sun Feb 10th | 10:00 | CMA @ﬁ Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings 5% GPAC Golden Arrow Storm 6-1
290 |Sun Feb 10th |11:45|STU {8 St Albert Sabres & Calgary Royals 2-3
291 |[Sun Feb 10th [ 12:00 |JRC % Lloydminster Bobcats @ Ft Saskatchewan Rangers 5-5
292 |Sun Feb 10th |13:15|SER | & Okotoks Oilers Red Deer Rebels 3-7
293 |Sun Feb 10th | 15:15 [ WSA 'y Lethbridge Golden Hawks & Calgary Flames 1-4
294 | Sun Feb 10th | 16:15 | REB (?) cCalgary Bisons & Airdrie Xtreme 5-4
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322
323
324
326
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328
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Sun Feb 10th
Sun Feb 10th
Tue Feb 12th
Fri Feb 15th

Fri Feb 15th

Sat Feb 16th
Sat Feb 16th
Sat Feb 16th
Sat Feb 16th
Sat Feb 16th
Sat Feb 16th
Sat Feb 16th
Sun Feb 17th
Sun Feb 17th
Sun Feb 17th
Sun Feb 17th
Sun Feb 17th
Sun Feb 17th
Sun Feb 17th
Tue Feb 19th
Wed Feb 20th
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Sat Feb 23rd
Sat Feb 23rd
Sat Feb 23rd
Sat Feb 23rd
Sat Feb 23rd
Sat Feb 23rd
Sat Feb 23rd
Sat Feb 23rd
Sun Feb 24th
Sun Feb 24th
Sun Feb 24th
Sun Feb 24th
Sun Feb 24th
Sun Feb 24th
Sun Feb 24th

17:00
17:30
20:00
13:30
20:15
14:00
14:30
16:15
16:15
17:00
17:45
18:45
12:00
12:00
13:45
14:30
16:30
17:30
18:30
19:15
19:45
20:15
13:00
15:45
16:15
16:15
16:30
17:00
17:15
18:15
10:00
10:30
11:15
13:30
14:45
15:45

16:15
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cwB
WSD
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SBA
NIC
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GFA
CRS
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WSB
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REB
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CMA
SBA
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STU
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CAC Lehigh Cement

Sherwood Park Flyers

Sherwood Park Flyers

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

SSAC Southgate Lions

Calgary Royals

Red Deer Rebels

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

Lloydminster Bobcats

PAC Saints
Airdrie Xtreme

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

Red Deer Rebels
Southeast Tigers

Leduc Woodbend Qil Kings

Knights of Columbus Squires
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PAC Saints

MLAC Scott Pump

Knights of Columbus Squires

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

CAC Lehigh Cement

Calgary Flames

Calgary Northstar

St Albert Sabres

Sherwood Park Flyers

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

Southeast Tigers

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

PAC Saints
Calgary Bisons

Calgary Northstar

Lloydminster Bobcats

MLAC Scott Pump

Calgary Flames

SSAC Southgate Lions

MLAC Scott Pump

Okotoks Oilers

Southeast Tigers

Red Deer Rebels

Calgary Royals

St Albert Sabres

MLAC Scott Pump

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

PAC Saints

CAC Lehigh Cement

MLAC Scott Pump

Calgary Bisons

Lethbridge Golden Hawks

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Red Deer Rebels

SSAC Southgate Lions

Calgary Northstar
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Okotoks Oilers
PAC Saints

St Albert Sabres
Calgary Bisons
Calgary Flames
Okotoks Oilers
Airdrie Xtreme

Lloydminster Bobcats

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

Knights of Columbus Squires

GPAC Golden Arrow Storm

Calgary Royals

Lloydminster Bobcats

Sherwood Park Flyers

Southeast Tigers

St Albert Sabres

Okotoks Oilers

2-4
3-4
4-1
10 -2
0-3
6-4
5-1

4-3

1-4
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AMBHL - Playoffs

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2018 - 2019 v

Schedules

eDivision Semi-Finals

eDivision Finals

Provincial Championship

*Regjonal Finals sChampionship

Fort Saskatchewan Rangers vs. Red Deer Rebels
Fort Saskatchewan Rangers win series 3 - 2

Regional Finals

SSAC Innovation Physio Lions vs. Fort Saskatchewan Rangers
Fort Saskatchewan Rangers win series 3 - 0

1 Sat Mar 16th | 14:45 |SER | B Ft Saskatchewan Rangers | {ff Red Deer Rebels 4-2 |

2 Sun Mar 17th | 13:00 | SER E Ft Saskatchewan Rangers m Red Deer Rebels 4-2 j

3 Sat Mar 23rd | 17:15|IRC | {f Red Deer Rebels 8 Ft Saskatchewan Rangers |5 -2 | 4]

4 Sun Mar 24th | 12:15 | JRC | {§ Red Deer Rebels 8 Ft Saskatchewan Rangers |3 -0 | /4]

5 Tue Mar 26th [ 19:15 | SER F& Ft Saskatchewan Rangers | {f Red Deer Rebels 5-4 _ﬁ} oT2
ATop

1 Sat Mar 9th
2 Sun Mar 10th
3 Tue Mar 12th

4 Wed Mar 13th

5 Thu Mar 14th

19:30

19:45

18:00

19:45

19:15

JRC

CFA

JRC

BHA
JRC

[§§) SSAC Southgate Lions

B Ft Saskatchewan Rangers | (§§)

[§§) SSAC Southgate Lions

B Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

[§§) SSAC Southgate Lions

F& Ft Saskatchewan Rangers |0 - 4

SSAC Southgate Lions 3-1

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers |2 - 4

SSAC Southgate Lions ---

@@ «a

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers ---

Calgary Bisons vs. Red Deer Rebels
Red Deer Rebels win series 3 - 0

1 Fri Mar 8th
2 Sat Mar Sth
3 Mon Mar 11th
4 Wed Mar 13th
5 Thu Mar 14th

19:30

18:30

19:00

20:15
19:00

SER

CRS

SER

CRS
CcoL

) Calgary Bisons

Red Deer Rebels

@) Calgary Bisons

Red Deer Rebels

9EIE D

() Calgary Bisons

Red Deer Rebels (4 - 6

%) Calgary Bisons 5-4 oT2

Red Deer Rebels | 3 - 7

¥) Calgary Bisons ---

godg 9 "

Red Deer Rebels ---

Division Finals

SSAC Innovation Physio Lions vs. St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres
SSAC Innovation Physio Lions win series 2 - 1

ATop

1 Mon Mar 4th | 20:15 | MWA

www.ambhl.ab.calfinals.php?season_id=14

ig St Albert Sabres

(8§ SSAC Southgate Lions |5-2 |[id]
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3 Thu Mar 7th

2 Wed Mar 6th | 19:45

20:15

AKI

CWA

g6 St Albert Sabres

(§§) SSAC Southgate Lions | i

W

AMBHL - Playoffs

St Albert Sabres 7-4 |4

SSAC Southgate Lions |1 - 2 ::;3

Fort Saskatchewan Rangers vs.
Fort Saskatchewan Rangers win

Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats
series 2 - 0

1 Sun Mar 3rd

2 Tue Mar 5th

14:15

18:15

3 Wed Mar 6th | 18:00 |J

JRC

CIv

@

RC

L

Lloydminster Bobcats

Lloydminster Bobcats

Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

F§ Ft Saskatchewan Rangers
& Lloydminster Bobcats

E Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

3-5

9-6

Calgary Bisons vs. Calgary Flames

Calgary Bisons win series 2 - 0
1 Sun Mar 3rd | 16:45 | CRS @ Calgary Flames |(f) Calgary Bisons |1 -5 szt
2 Tue Mar 5th | 19:00 EPA (?) Calgary Bisons | ¥ Calgary Flames (4 -0 _j.:a
3 Wed Mar 6th | 20:15 CRS & Calgary Flames | (@) Calgary Bisons |- - -

Red Deer Rebels vs. SEAC Tigers

Red Deer Rebels win series 2 - 0
1 Sun Mar 3rd | 14:15 |coL € Southeast Tigers |{f Red Deer Rebels |1 - 3 _,jig
2 Tue Mar 5th |17:45 |HHA | Red Deer Rebels |€) Southeast Tigers |4-3 | L]
3 Wed Mar 6th | 18:45 | SER €D Southeast Tigers | ¥ Red Deer Rebels |- - -

Division Quarter-Finals

Knights of Columbus Squires vs. St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres
St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres win series 2 - 0

ATop

1 Wed Feb 27th
2 Fri Mar 1st
3 Sat Mar 2nd

20:00

19:30

17:45

MWA | {8 St Albert Sabres

AKI T8 Knights of Columbus Squires

Knights of Columbus Squires

B

St Albert Sabres

CDB i St Albert Sabres

B8

Knights of Columbus Squires

Sherwood Park United Cycle Flyers vs. SSAC Innovation Physio Lions
SSAC Innovation Physio Lions win series 2 - 1

1 Tue Feb 26th

2 Wed Feb 27th

3 Sat Mar 2nd

20:15

20:15

15:30

SPA SSAC Southgate Lions

MWB | &

SPA SSAC Southgate Lions

Sherwood Park Flyers

%! Sherwood Park Flyers | 2 - 3
[§Y) SSAC Southgate Lions |1 - 2

¥ Sherwood Park Flyers 5-4

oT2

012

Fort Saskatchewan Rangers vs. PAC Saints
Fort Saskatchewan Rangers win series 2 - 0

1 Tue Feb 26th
2 Thu Feb 28th
3 Fri Mar 1st

19:30

19:15

19:45

JRC #% PAC Saints

B Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

GFA g Ft Saskatchewan Rangers | % PAC Saints

JRC | &% PAC Saints

M Ft Saskatchewan Rangers

Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats vs. Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings
Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats win series 2 - O

1 Tue Feb 26th

2 Thu Feb 28th

3 Fri Mar 1st

18:15

19:15

19:00

CIV  |@ Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

SBA

CIv

® &

Lloydminster Bobcats

Lloydminster Bobcats

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Lloydminster Bobcats - -

o & &
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Calgary Bisons vs. Calgary Royals
Calgary Bisons win series 2 - 0

1 Tue Feb 26th [19:30 | CRS & Calgary Royals | (%) Calgary Bisons |1 -5 i
2 Thu Feb 28th | 19:00 | STU (@ Calgary Bisons | ¢ Calgary Royals |8 -1 5
3 Sat Mar 2nd | 18:30 CRS & Calgary Royals | (%) Calgary Bisons |- - -

Calgary Flames vs. Calgary Northstar Sabres
Calgary Flames win series 2 - 1

1 Tue Feb 26th | 19:00 |EPA @ Calgary Northstar | & Calgary Flames 5-2 ﬁ
2 Thu Feb 28th | 18:45 |NESS | @ Calgary Flames | @ Calgary Northstar |3 - 2 ez
3 |satMar2nd |17:45 |WSC  |@ Calgary Northstar | @ Calgary Flames |4 -6 eeezz

Red Deer Rebels vs. Lethbridge Val Matteoti Golden Hawks
Red Deer Rebels win series 2 - 0

1 Tue Feb 26th | 19:00 [ COL ## Lethbridge Golden Hawks | ¥ Red Deer Rebels 0-4 ﬁ
2 Thu Feb 28th | 19:45 | NIC ﬁ Red Deer Rebels " Lethbridge Golden Hawks |4 - 0 ﬁ
3 Fri Mar 1st 20:15 | COL "* Lethbridge Golden Hawks j@i Red Deer Rebels ---

Okotoks Oilers vs. SEAC Tigers
SEAC Tigers win series 2 - 0

1 Tue Feb 26th | 18:30 PCA @ Southeast Tigers @ Okotoks OQilers 4-3 ﬁ
2 |ThuFeb28th|17:45 |HHA & Okotoks Oilers € Southeast Tigers |0 - 1 eeezz
3 Fri Mar 1st 18:30 SSR @ Southeast Tigers & Okotoks Oilers ---

ATop
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AMBHL Top Playoff Scorers
2019 - 2020
click on a column heading to sort by a different statistic
22| F Singer, Ryker Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats 7183 11 1 0 1 0 0 41
12 |F Sundar, Evan St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres 8(5|5 10 1 0 2 0 0 6
15| F McAllister, Teague Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats 8(1]|9 10 0 0 1 0 0 8
21| F Perreault, Josh Red Deer Rebels 9| 7] 2 9 1 0 1 1 0 8
7|F Stokes, Benjamin Calgary Bisons 65| 4 9 0 0 2 0 0 6
6D Cumby, Ashton Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats 8(4|5 9 1 0 2 0 0 24
9|F Hoshowski, Brent Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats 8| 4|5 9 1 0 1 0 0 14
18 | F Callow, Owen Red Deer Rebels 9(4]|5 9 0 0 0 1 0 0
11| F Brigley, Talon Red Deer Rebels 9(2|7 9 0 0 0 0 0 2
7|F Ganser, Mason Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats 8(6]|2 8 1 0 3 0 0 2
7D Elick, Charlie Calgary Flames 10| 4| 4 8 1 0 1 0 0 6
10 |F Matte, Thomas Calgary Flames 10| 4| 4 8 0 0 1 0 0 4
15| F Oiring, Aiden Calgary Royals 3143 7 0 0 0 0 0 4
15| F Kelly, Nolan Calgary Flames 9(4]|3 7 1 0 1 0 0 4
16 | F Miller , Rhett Red Deer Rebels 9( 3| 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 6
11| F Gohmann, Brodie Calgary Flames 10| 3| 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 4
7|F Crandell, Carmelo St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres 8(2|5 7 0 0 1 0 0 0
8|F Greenough, Joshua Calgary Flames 10| 4| 2 6 1 0 1 0 0 4
19 | F Zazulak, Evan St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres 63| 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 2
11| F Hutchinson, Ashton St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres 8(3|3 6 0 0 1 0 0 2
7|F Basha, Andrew Calgary Royals 3|]2|4 6 0 0 0 0 0 4
8|D Cai, Dylan SSAC Innovation Physio Lions 52| 4 6 0 0 1 0 0 2
17| D Yakemchuk, Carter Calgary Flames 10| 2| 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 12
16 | F Kedrov, Ivan Calgary Bisons 6(1]|5 6 0 0 0 0 0 14
10 | F Goudreau, Jacob St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres 8(1|5 6 0 0 0 0 0 4
2|D Mcllwain, Oakley Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats 8(1|5 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
14| F Sampson-Goodman, Quinn | Red Deer Rebels 9| 1|5 6 0 0 0 0 0 12
21D Gomez, Matthew St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres 8(0]| 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 2
3|D McNutt, Ephram Red Deer Rebels 9(0]| 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
15| F Gould, Tanner Calgary Bisons 5141 5 0 0 1 0 1 0
12 |F Seitz, Dawson SEAC Tigers 5|32 5 0 0 0 0 0 4
16 | F Browton, Adam St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres 8|3]|2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0
18 | F Bollinger, Russel Calgary Flames 10| 3| 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0
2|D Van Mulligen, Josh SEAC Tigers 5123 5 0 0 0 1 0 2
14 | F Sauer, Ty Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings 5123 5 0 0 1 0 0 2
7|F Fechner, Hayden SSAC Innovation Physio Lions 5123 5 0 0 1 0 0 0
9|F Lodewyk, Harrison Red Deer Rebels 92| 3 5 0 0 1 0 0 12
20| F Christian, Wil Red Deer Rebels 9(2|3 5 1 0 0 0 0 6
12| F Ivey, Braden Calgary Flames 101 2| 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Paszkiewicz, Matthew
Pearson, Brody
Callan, Ryley
Costantino, Ben
Coutu, Zach

Selin, Hayden
Shantz, Zackary
Christensen, Chase
Coutu, Carter
Strauss, Kieran

Koponyas, Connor
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Calgary Flames

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings

St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres
SSAC Innovation Physio Lions

St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres
GPAC Golden Arrow Storm
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AMBHL- Playoff Leaderboard

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2018 - 2019 v

AMBHL Top Playoff Goalies
2018 - 2019

click on a column heading to sort by a different statistic
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Bechthold, Liam
Toussaint, Kaden
Burkart, Carson
Mills, Ian
Jansen, Pieter
Morin, Kaiden
Harten, Rhett
Jones, Nicholas
Onyskiw, Zachery
Kendrick, Teagan
Scheiwiller, Alex
Singleton, Braxton
Lacza, Cooper
Young, Ty

Gatz, Mason
Purych, Rhylan
Borsos, Spencer
Kenyon, Lowen
Davis, Noah
Roberts, Luke
Rau, Ethan
Reay, Colin
Kykkanen, Jari
Pearson, Nathan
Thomson, Jack

Presley, Nathan

Fort Saskatchewan Rangers 238 5 3
Red Deer Rebels 678 | 21 8
Fort Saskatchewan Rangers 490 19 6
Calgary Northstar Sabres 125 5 1
Sherwood Park United Cycle Flyers 216 9 1
SEAC Tigers 238 10 2
Okotoks Oilers 119 5[ 0
Calgary Bisons 355 16 4
SSAC Innovation Physio Lions 530 25 4
St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres 267 13 3
Calgary Flames 214 11 2
SSAC Innovation Physio Lions 37 2 0
Knights of Columbus Squires 120 71 O
Lethbridge Val Matteoti Golden Hawks 117 7 0
Red Deer Rebels 60 4 1
Calgary Bisons 71 5 0
Calgary Royals 92 7 0
Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats 156 | 13 1
Calgary Northstar Sabres 58 5 0
St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres 31 3 0
Calgary Flames 91 9|1 O
Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings 117 14 0
Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats 82 10 1
PAC Saints 82 12 0
PAC Saints 38 6| 0
Calgary Royals 28 6 0

o N N O H H U1 N N N N = N W =

= N R e

= O N O N N =

O O O O O O O O O 0O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O O 0O O o o o o o o o

94
234
210

58

85
106

48
162
358
131

90

17

65

73

16

47

63

90

30

56
68
53
65
36
17

0.949
0.918
0.917
0.921
0.904
0.914
0.906
0.910
0.935
0.910
0.891
0.895
0.903
0.913
0.800
0.904
0.900
0.874
0.857
0.727
0.862
0.829
0.841
0.844
0.857
0.739

1.26
1.86
2.33
2.40
2.50
2.52
2.52
2.70
2.83
2.92
3.08
3.24
3.50
3.59
4.00
4.23
4.57
5.00
5.17
5.81
5.93
7.18
7.32
8.78
9.47
12.86

O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O O +H O +H O O FH W K

Site designed by J&W Communications

www.ambhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?position=G&season_id=14

7


http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=14&orderby=MP&position=G
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=14&orderby=GA&position=G
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=14&orderby=W&position=G
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=14&orderby=L&position=G
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=14&orderby=T&position=G
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=14&orderby=SAV&position=G
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=14&orderby=SPCT&position=G
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=14&orderby=GAA&position=G
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=14&orderby=SO&position=G
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/index.php
http://www.jw-com.com/
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/index.php
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/rosters.php
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/schedule.php
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/standings.php
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php

	AMBHL-Standings-2018-2019
	AMBHL-Top-Scorers-2018-2019
	AMBHL-Top-Goalies-2018-2019
	Team Statistics
	AMBHL-Team-Stats-2018-Airdrie-Xtreme
	AMBHL-Team-Stats-2018-CAC-Lehigh-Cement
	AMBHL-Team-Stats-2018-Calgary-Bisons
	AMBHL-Team-Stats-2018-Calgary-Flames
	AMBHL-Team-Stats-2018-Calgary-Northstar-Sabres
	AMBHL-Team-Stats-2018-Calgary-Royals
	AMBHL-Team-Stats-2018-Fort-Saskatchewan-Rangers
	AMBHL-Team-Stats-2018-GPAC-Golden-Arrow-Storm
	AMBHL-Team-Stats-2018-Knights-of-Columbus-Squires
	AMBHL-Team-Stats-2018-Leduc-Woodbend-Oil-Kings
	AMBHL-Team-Stats-2018-Lethbridge-Val-Matteoti-Golden-Hawks
	AMBHL-Team-Stats-2018-Lloydminster-Fountain-Tire-Bobcats
	AMBHL-Team-Stats-2018-MLAC-Scott-Pump
	AMBHL-Team-Stats-2018-Okotoks-Oilers
	AMBHL-Team-Stats-2018-PAC-Saints
	AMBHL-Team-Stats-2018-Red-Deer-Rebels
	AMBHL-Team-Stats-2018-SEAC-Tigers
	AMBHL-Team-Stats-2018-Sherwood-Park-United-Cycle-Flyers
	AMBHL-Team-Stats-2018-SSAC-Innovation-Physio-Lions
	AMBHL-Team-Stats-2018-St.-Albert-Gregg-Distributors-Sabres

	AMBHL-Playoff-Scorers-2019-2020
	AMMBL-Schedule-2018-2019-Playoffs
	AMBHL-Playoff-Goalies-2018-2019



